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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

S B Tot Tot S Tot Total
1| KOR Republic of Korea 7 2 6 6 5 2 13 1
2 [IND India 2 2 4 3 2 1 6 2
3| TPE Chinese Taipei 1 3 1 3 4 =3
4 |IRl  Islamic Republic of Iran 2 1 2 2 2 4 =3
5|JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 =5
6 | MAS Malaysia 1 1 1 =5
6 | CHN People's Republic of China 1 1 1 =5

Total: 12 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sat 7 Nov | GOLD LEE Woo Seok KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER LEE Seungyun KOR Republic of Korea
BRONZE | IM Dong Hyun KOR Republic of Korea
Recurve Women Sat 7 Nov | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER HONG Sunam KOR Republic of Korea
BRONZE | LEE Tuk Young KOR Republic of Korea
Compound Men Sat 7 Nov | GOLD CHAUHAN Rajat IND India
SILVER | CHOI Yong Hee KOR Republic of Korea
BRONZE | EBADI Esmaeil IRl Islamic Republic of Iran
Compound Women Sat 7 Nov | GOLD VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India
SILVER SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRl Islamic Republic of Iran
BRONZE |WU Ting-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei
Recurve Men Team Sat 7 Nov | GOLD LEE Woo Seok KOR Republic of Korea
LEE Seungyun
IM Dong Hyun
SILVER KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan
KAWATA Yuki
TABATA Shungo
BRONZE | WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei
WANG Hou-Chieh
PENG Shih-Cheng
Recurve Women Team Sat 7 Nov | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Republic of Korea
HONG Sunam
LEE Tuk Young
SILVER KUMARI Deepika IND India
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi
MAJHI Laxmirani
BRONZE | CAO Hui CHN People's Republic of China
XU Jing
QI Yuhong
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Event Name

Date | Medal Name

NOC

Recurve Mixed Team

Sat 7 Nov | GOLD LE Chien-Ying

WEI Chun-Heng

TPE

Chinese Taipei

SILVER | CHANG Hye Jin

LEE Woo Seok

KOR

Republic of Korea

BRONZE | KUMARI Deepika

TALUKDAR Jayanta

IND

India

Compound Men Team

Sat 7 Nov | GOLD VERMA Abhishek
PAREEK Sarvesh

CHAUHAN Rajat

IND

India

SILVER KIM Jongho
YANG Youngho

CHOI Yong Hee

KOR

Republic of Korea

BRONZE | EBADI Esmaeil
AMOUEI Yaser

GHEIDI Majid

IRI

Islamic Republic of Iran

Compound Women Team

Sat 7 Nov | GOLD SONG Yun Soo
KIM Yun Hee

SEOL Dayeong

KOR

Republic of Korea

SILVER | VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi

DUDHWAL Swati

IND

India

BRONZE | MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah

ISHAK Nor Rizah

CHAM NONG Saritha

MAS

Malaysia

Compound Mixed Team

Sat 7 Nov | GOLD SONG Yun Soo

KIM Jongho

KOR

Republic of Korea

SILVER SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh

EBADI Esmaeil

IRI

Islamic Republic of Iran

BRONZE | CHEN LiJu

KUNG Lin-Hsiang

TPE

Chinese Taipei
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Men  Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

BAN  Bangladesh 8 8 16 7 23
BHU Bhutan 3 3 6 2 8
CHN  People's Republic of China 4 4 8 6 14
HKG Hong Kong, China 8 4 12 1 13
IND India 8 8 16 9 25
IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 8 8 16 10 26
IRQ Iraq 3 2 5 3 8
JPN  Japan 3 3 6 4 10
KAZ  Kazakhstan 7 7 14 4 18
KOR Republic of Korea 8 8 16 4 20
KSA  Saudi Arabia 1 0 1 3 4
KUW  Kuwait 6 0 6 2 8
LAO Lao People's Democratic Rep. 1 1 2 1 3
MAS Malaysia 8 6 14 5 19
MGL Mongolia 4 4 8 4 12
MYA  Myanmar 2 1 3 1 4
NEP  Nepal 6 1 7 2 9
PAK  Pakistan 1 1 2 1 3
PHI Philippines 7 7 14 4 18
PRK DPR Korea 4 4 8 4 12
QAT  Qatar 7 0 7 2 9
SIN Singapore 3 0 3 0 3
SRI Sri Lanka 2 1 3 2 5
THA  Thailand 8 8 16 5 21
TIK  Tajikistan 1 1 2 0 2
TPE  Chinese Taipei 8 8 16 6 22
UZB  Uzbekistan 1 2 3 0 3
VIE Vietnam 8 7 15 8 23
Total: 28 138 107 245 100 345
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 83 28 19
Recurve Women 67 24 15
Compound Men 55 17 13
Compound Women 40 12 10
Continental Quota Tournament - Men 54 23 0
Continental Quota Tournament - Women 41 19 0
Recurve Mixed Team 0 24 24
Compound Mixed Team 0 12 12

AR_C32E Report Created: 07 Nov 2015 08:41 Europe/Berlin Page 5/69



Bangkok (THA) 19th Asian Archery Championships 2015 "

sian
rchery p

' 1-9 Nov 2015 Entries workd archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
BAN BANGLADESH AHMED Ehesan 12 Jan 1992 13B  Compound Men
AKTER Roksana 05 Jan 1994 3B Compound Women
ALAM Muhammed Jabed 01 Jan 1989 1B Recurve Men
BANIK Susmita 10 Dec 1993 4B  Compound Women
DAS Sumon Kumar 01 Jun 1983 14B Compound Men
KADER Md. Anowerul 30 Nov 1999 15B Compound Men
KHATUN Najmin 06 Sep 1988 14A Recurve Women
MARMA Mathui Prue 07 Jan 1987 15A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
MITU Mitu 15 Apr 1998 2B Compound Women
MONI Mst. Hera 12 Aug 1998 16A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
PARVIN Tamanna 30 Jun 1994 1B Compound Women
RAHAMAN Md Mizanur 01 Jan 1970 4B Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
RAY Shamoli 05 Apr 1994 13A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
SAHA Ram Krishna 29 Jun 1996 16B  Compound Men
SHANA Md. Ruman 08 Jun 1995 3B Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SOJEB Shiek 31 Dec 1993 2B Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
BHU BHUTAN DEKI Sonam 14 Aug 1995 19B  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
DEMA Sonam 11 Sep 1996 18B  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
DORJI Lam 18 May 1995 18D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
KARMA . 06 Jun 1990 17B  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
NORBU Jigme 23 Jul 1995 16D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
TSHERING Kinley 31 Mar 1991 17D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
CHN  PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CAO Hui 07 Sep 1991 12B  Recurve Women
CUI Yuanyuan 15 Feb 1992 10B Recurve Women
GU Xuesong 21 Jun 1993 2A  Recurve Men
HUANG Rui 20 Sep 1995 1A Recurve Men
LIANG Jiajie 12 Jul 1997 3A Recurve Men
Ql Yuhong 25 Aug 1989 11B Recurve Women
XU Jing 06 Sep 1990 9B Recurve Women
YONG Zhiwei 03 Aug 1992 4A  Recurve Men
HKG HONG KONG, CHINA CHAN Jor Shing 06 Jun 1994 14A Recurve Men
CHAN Kai Shun 20 Jan 1995 7C Compound Men
CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk 13 May 1981 17C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
CHUI Chun Man 07 Jan 1990 13A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
LEE Chak Kiu 28 Jan 1999 6C Compound Men
LEE Kar Wai Calvin 03 Apr 1983 15A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
PO Yin Chun 16 Nov 1989 18C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
SHEK Man Lung 15 Apr 1996 16A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SHUM Kit Pui 22 Apr 1960 13A  Compound Women
TSUI Chung Laam 13 Jul 2000 16C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
TSUI Wai Hung 23 Apr 1963 5C Compound Men
WONG Wah Yan 09 Jun 1980 8C Compound Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
IND INDIA . Arjun 01 Mar 1990 12A  Compound Men
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 09 Nov 1983 10B Recurve Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 30 Dec 1994 11A  Compound Men
DAS Atanu 05 Apr 1992 12B Recurve Men
DUDHWAL Swati 21 Apr 1995 9A Compound Women
KAUR Satbir 06 Dec 1986 8A Recurve Women
KUMARI Deepika 13 Jun 1994 5A  Recurve Women
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 22 Feb 1985 6A  Recurve Women
MAJHI Laxmirani 26 Jan 1989 7A  Recurve Women
PAREEK Sarvesh 30 Dec 1990 9A Compound Men
SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi 19 Aug 1994 11A  Compound Women
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 26 Aug 1998 12A  Compound Women
SWANSI Binod 08 Feb 1996 9B Recurve Men
TALUKDAR Jayanta 02 Mar 1986 11B Recurve Men
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 03 Jul 1996 10A Compound Women
VERMA Abhishek 26 Jun 1989 10A Compound Men
IRI ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN ABDOLKARIMI Melika 22 May 1995 2A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
AMOUEI Yaser 11 Feb 1989 1B Compound Men
ASHRAFI Sadegh 19 Apr 1995 10D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra 11 Feb 1988 3A Recurve Women
EBADI Esmaeil 11 Aug 1976 4B  Compound Men
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 25 Sep 1979 2C Compound Women
GHEIDI Majid 09 Aug 1989 2B Compound Men
HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida 06 Sep 1983 1C Compound Women
KAZEMPOUR Amir 28 Apr 1983 3B Compound Men
KHORAMSHAHI Shiva 28 Dec 1989 4A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
MIRRAHIMI Majid 9D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
NEMATI Zahra 30 Apr 1985 1A Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin 07 Oct 1994 12D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
RANJBAR Maryam 01 Aug 1986 3C Compound Women
RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan 02 Jan 1971 11D Recurve Men
SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 24 Jan 1990 4C  Compound Women
IRQ IRAQ AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 14 Apr 1990 19B Compound Men
AL DAKHILI Farah 03 Aug 1985 19C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 08 May 1998 14A  Compound Women
KADHIM Ali 15 Jun 1995 19C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
MAHMMOOD Ahmed 08 Mar 1996 17C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
JPN  JAPAN IRIE Yu 10 Mar 1994 14C  Recurve Women
KATO Ayano 26 Feb 1993 13C Recurve Women
KAWATA Yuki 16 Jun 1997 17B Recurve Men
KIKUCHI Hideki 27 Jan 1986 16B Recurve Men
SAWAIDE Manami 24 Feb 1989 15C Recurve Women
TABATA Shungo 10 Oct 1987 18B Recurve Men
KAZ KAZAKHSTAN ABDRAZAK Aruzhan 03 Sep 1997 9A Recurve Women
DUZELBAYEV Sultan 12 Mar 1994 8B  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
FISHER Nina 06 Dec 1995 13C Compound Women
GANKIN Denis 13 Dec 1989 7B Recurve Men
KHRISTICH Sergey 02 Jun 1988 3A Compound Men
LOBANOQV Andrey 12 May 1972 4A  Compound Men
MAKARCHUK Diana 19 Sep 1999 12C Compound Women
MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar 11 Apr 1996 5B  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SAIDIYEV Oibek 11 Jul 1987 6B Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 17 Mar 1994 10A  Contingntal Quota Tounament - Women, Recurve Women
SLOBOZHANINA Darya 10 Aug 1997 11A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 18 Feb 1992 12A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
YBRAEV Nur 01 Jan 1970 1A Compound Men
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 11 Nov 1999 14C Compound Women
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 13 May 1987 3B Recurve Women
CHOI Yong Hee 19 Dec 1984 14A  Compound Men
HONG Sunam 05 Mar 1990 2B Recurve Women
IM Dong Hyun 12 May 1986 5C Recurve Men
JEON Sungeun 19 Sep 1994 4B Recurve Women
KIM Hyeonju 29 Apr 1993 8B Compound Women
KIM Jongho 18 Jul 1994 13A Compound Men
KIM Taeyoon 09 Feb 1993 16A Compound Men
KIM Yun Hee 23 Mar 1994 6B Compound Women
LEE Seungyun 18 Apr 1995 6C Recurve Men
LEE Tuk Young 02 Dec 1989 1B Recurve Women
LEE Woo Seok 07 Aug 1997 8C Recurve Men
SEOL Dayeong 01 Apr 1996 5B Compound Women
SHIN Jaehun 30 Nov 1999 7C  Recurve Men
SONG Yun Soo 10 Dec 1995 7B Compound Women
YANG Youngho 22 Feb 1995 15A Compound Men
KSA  SAUDI ARABIA BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh 24 Aug 1990 21A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
KUW KUWAIT ABDULLA Taha 17 Feb 1987 15C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
ALHARBI Abdullah 28 Apr 1990 16C Recurve Men
ALRASHIDI Fahad 25 Jun 1979 13C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
ALSAEED Salem 29 Oct 1969 18B Compound Men
ALSHATTI Ahmad 19 Jan 1983 17B  Compound Men
BADER Alshalahi 14C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
LAO  LAOPEOPLE'S DEMOCRATICREP. CHANTHALA Kalada 21B  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
SIVILAY Thongxay 01 Jan 1970 21B  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
MAS MALAYSIA BIN JONI Muhamad lkram 09 Mar 1996 8A Recurve Men
BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 17 May 1990 6A Compound Men
BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli 11 Jul 1992 5A  Compound Men
CHAM NONG Saritha 12 Sep 1988 10B  Compound Women
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 18 Oct 1996 20A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah 08 Jun 1988 11B  Compound Women
ISHAK Nor Rizah 21 Apr 1969 12B  Compound Women
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 04 Jul 1993 6A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
KHALID Nur Husna Nadhirah 25 Jan 1999 21A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
LEE Kin Lip 20 Mar 1986 8A Compound Men
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 04 Jun 1991 9B Compound Women
MISBAN Danial 24 Jan 1994 7A  Compound Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 22 Sep 1991 7A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 15 Jul 1995 5A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
MGL MONGOLIA BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 20 Dec 1996 11C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
BATAA Purevsuren 31 Oct 1996 12C Recurve Men
CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag 20 Nov 1997 3C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
DANZANDORJ Miroslava 14 Aug 1987 4C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 03 Oct 1976 9C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
JANTSAN Gantugs 12 Apr 1972 10C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv 2C Recurve Women
NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 30 Oct 1988 1C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
MYA MYANMAR AUNG Myo Thu 30 Nov 1999 21D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
HTWE San Yu 14 Oct 1986 22A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
SHEIN Htet Kyaw 30 Nov 1999 18C Compound Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
NEP  NEPAL GURUNG Bibek Sen 01 Jan 1970 19A Compound Men
GURUNG KISHORE Kumar 30 Nov 1999 18A Compound Men
MUKTAN Jitbahadur 31 Aug 1979 13D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
PUN Lakshman Kumar 01 Jan 1970 17A  Compound Men
PUN Prem Prasad 07 Mar 1975 15D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SHERCHAN Ashim 30 Nov 1999 14D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SYANGTAN Krishna Maya 30 Nov 1999 23A  Continental Quota Tounament - Women, Recurve Women
PAK  PAKISTAN MAJEED |drees 01 Jan 1970 20A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
MOMIN Rabia 01 Jan 1970 22B  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
PHI PHILIPPINES ADRIANO Delfin Anthony 29 Jul 1992 12C Compound Men
ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand 18 Dec 1993 9C Compound Men
CHAN Jennifer Dy 16 Jan 1965 5C Compound Women
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 21 Sep 1986 11C Compound Men
DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne 10 Apr 1985 19A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
HONGITAN Kahreel Meer 17A  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
MATAN Florante F. 22 Mar 1983 19A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
MORENO Luis Gabriel 28 May 1998 18A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
PELLICER Atanacio Il 17A  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
ROBLES Andrea 8C Compound Women
TABANAG Joann C. 17 Apr 1964 6C Compound Women
TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda 18 Sep 1981 7C  Compound Women
VICENCIO Joseph 08 Nov 1995 10C Compound Men
YBANEZ Mary Queen 18A  Contingntal Quota Tounament - Women, Recurve Women
PRK DPR KOREA CHOE Ok Sil 29 Jan 1974 5C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
JANG Kum Hyang 27 Feb 1994 7C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
JON Chol 22 Oct 1988 3D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
KANG Un Ju 01 Feb 1995 8C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
PAEK Myong Chol 01 Sep 1988 1D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
PAK Yongwon 08 Sep 1995 4D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
RI Hyo Song 04 Aug 1993 2D Recurve Men
RI Un Ok 09 Nov 1988 6C Recurve Women
QAT QATAR ABDORRABOH Farhan 01 Aug 1980 15B  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
ABDULAZIZ Al Abodi 24 Nov 1992 2C Compound Men
ABDURABU Khader 02 Jan 1983 4C  Compound Men
AHMED Al Abadi 06 Apr 1969 1C Compound Men
AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim 08 Feb 1990 13B  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
RUSTAM KHAN Israf 01 Jan 1970 3C Compound Men
SALEM Ali Ahmed 30 Mar 1973 14B  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SIN SINGAPORE ANG Han Teng 08 Oct 1992 17C Compound Men
TAN Silie 03 Mar 1989 20D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
TEO Kee Hui Keith 08 Jan 1991 19D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SRI SRI LANKA KARUNARATHNE Anuradha 20C  Contingntal Quota Tounament - Women, Recurve Women
PERERA Indranath 22 Mar 1971 20B  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
RAJASINGHE Lakmal 29 Mar 1978 19B  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
THA  THAILAND ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 03 Oct 1970 2A  Compound Women
BUAYEN Sukanya 20 Jul 1994 8B Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
DETCHOKUL Sunee 04 Nov 1979 4A  Compound Women
DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit 09 Dec 1991 2C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 13 Sep 1982 9B Compound Men
JUNSOOK Nareumon 04 Jan 1988 3A Compound Women
KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 25 May 1976 6B Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 30 Aug 1995 1A Compound Women
PHUSAWAT Natthapoom 30 Aug 1997 1C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
PHUTDEE Waraporn 16 Mar 1992 5B Recurve Women
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 30 Nov 1980 10B Compound Men
RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya 10 Nov 1989 7B Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
THAI-UEA ltsarin 13 Sep 1984 3C Recurve Men
THAMWONG Witthaya 18 Sep 1987 4C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
THEPNA Denchai 28 Oct 1975 12B  Compound Men
WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut 25 Mar 1965 11B  Compound Men
TIK TAJIKISTAN SAIDOV Tillo 01 Oct 1974 21C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
ZUBAYDOVA Firuza 01 Jan 1967 20B  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 14C Compound Men
CHEN Hsin-Fu 18 Apr 1995 12A  Recurve Men
CHEN Li Ju 24 Apr 1981 6A  Compound Women
CHEN Po-Kai 16 May 1996 13C Compound Men
KUNG Lin-Hsiang 21 Feb 1986 15C Compound Men
LE Chien-Ying 17 Apr 1990 16B Recurve Women
LIN Ming-Ching 14 Jan 1996 8A Compound Women
PAN Yu-Ping 25 Nov 1993 16C Compound Men
PENG Shih-Cheng 30 May 1994 9A Recurve Men
TAN Ya-Ting 07 Nov 1993 14B  Recurve Women
WANG Hou-Chieh 09 Nov 1992 10A Recurve Men
WEI Chun-Heng 06 Jul 1994 11A Recurve Men
WENG Yi-Ting 22 May 1999 7A  Compound Women
WU Chia-Hung 05 Dec 1995 13B Recurve Women
WU Ting-Ting 21 Oct 1990 5A  Compound Women
YUAN Shu Chi 09 Nov 1984 15B Recurve Women
UZB  UZBEKISTAN NURMANOVA Munira 25 May 1987 21C  Continental Quota Tounament - Women, Recurve Women
SAVINOVA Irina 05 Aug 1979 23B  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
SAYFULLIN Islom 15 Apr 1994 20C  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
VIE VIETNAM CHU Duc Anh 19 Sep 1996 5D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
HOANG VAN Loc 10 Sep 1997 6D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
LE Thi Thu Hien 09 Oct 1996 10C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
LOC Thi Dao 08 Jul 1993 9C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
MAI Xuan Duc 08 Mar 1995 8B Compound Men
NGUYEN PHUONG Linh 22 Feb 1991 11C Recurve Women
NGUYEN Thanh Tuan 6B Compound Men
NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 05 Nov 1997 9C Compound Women
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 02 Feb 1996 10C Compound Women
NGUYEN Thu Huong 06 Oct 1998 12C  Continental Quota Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 10 Jan 1988 5B Compound Men
NGUYEN VAN Chien 20 Jul 1996 7B  Compound Men
NGUYEN Van Duy 17 Aug 1996 8D  Continental Quota Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
THACH THI Ngoc Hoa 04 Jul 1997 11C Compound Women
TO Anh Khoa 09 Oct 1994 7D  Recurve Men
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 LEE Woo Seok KOR  Republic of Korea 690 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 T.10

2 LEE Seungyun KOR  Republic of Korea 686 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 5 T.9

3 IM Dong Hyun KOR  Republic of Korea 679 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 0 6

4 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 676 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 2

5 SHANA Md. Ruman BAN Bangladesh 638 /41 6 6 6 6 4 (137)

6 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 670 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (114

7 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND India 676 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (109)

8 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan 673 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 0 (82)

9 BIN JONI Muhamad lkram MAS Malaysia 637 /44 6 7 6 0

9 CHAN Jor Shing HKG Hong Kong, China 603 /68 6 6 6 2

9 DAS Atanu IND India 663 /18 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 665 /16 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 KAWATA Yuki JPN Japan 670 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 7 5

9 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 655 /23 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 SHIN Jaehun KOR  Republic of Korea 668 /11 -Bye- 7 7 5

9 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE Chinese Taipei 666 /14 -Bye- 7 6 2

17 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 632 /50 6 6 2

17 CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE Chinese Taipei 649 /29 -Bye- 6 4

17 DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit THA  Thailand 641 /37 6 6 2

17 HOANG VAN Loc VIE Vietnam 638 /40 6 7 3

17 HUANG Rui CHN  People's Republic of China 668 / 9 -Bye- 6 4

17 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 667 /12 -Bye- 6 0

17 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 666 /13 -Bye- 6 5

17 MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 646 /33 6 6 0

17 MORENO Luis Gabriel ~ PHI  Philippines 664 /17 -Bye- 6 5

17 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 652 /26 -Bye- 6 2

17 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 657 /22 -Bye- 6 1

17 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA Thailand 649 /31 6 6 1

17 SWANSI Binod IND India 651 /27 -Bye- 7 2

17 TABATA Shungo JPN Japan 668 /10 -Bye- 6 2

17 THAMWONG Witthaya THA  Thailand 644 |35 6 6 1

17 YONG Zhiwei CHN  People's Republic of China 661 /19 -Bye- 6 4

33 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT Qatar 649 /32 6 0

33 ALAM Muhammed Jabed BAN Bangladesh 606 /65 7 4

33 AUNG Myo Thu MYA Myanmar 633 /49 6 4

33 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL Mongolia 639 /39 7 2

33 BATAA Purevsuren MGL Mongolia 634 /47 6 2

33 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND  India 657 /20 -Bye- 5

33 DORJI Lam BHU Bhutan 626 /52 6 2

33 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL Mongolia 637 /43 6 2

33 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 649 /30 6 2

33 GU Xuesong CHN  People's Republic of China 665 /15 -Bye- 2

33 JON Chol PRK DPR Korea 657 /21 -Bye- 3

33 LEE Kar Wai Calvin HKG Hong Kong, China 644 |34 6 0

33 LIANG Jiajie CHN  People's Republic of China 653 /24 -Bye- 5

33 MATAN Florante F. PHI  Philippines 650 /28 -Bye- 5

33 MUKTAN Jitbahadur NEP Nepal 642 /36 6 0

33 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS  Malaysia 638 /42 6 5

33 PAEK Myong Chol PRK DPR Korea 622 /56 6 2

33 PAK Yongwon PRK DPR Korea 641 /38 7 3

33 RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 625 /54 6 1

33 SAYFULLIN Islom UZB Uzbekistan 618 /58 6 2

33 SHERCHAN Ashim NEP Nepal 615 /60 7 2

33 SOJEB Shiek BAN Bangladesh 652 /25 -Bye- 3

33 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN  Singapore 636 /46 6 5

33 TSHERING Kinley BHU Bhutan 612 /62 6 1

57 ABDORRABOH Farhan QAT Qatar 561 /76 5

57 ABDULLA Taha KUW  Kuwait 619 /57 0

57 ALHARBI Abdullah KUW  Kuwait 520 /82 2

57 ALRASHIDI Fahad KUW  Kuwait 542 /81 0

57 BADER Alshalahi KUW  Kuwait 546 /79 2

57 BIN ALI Abdulellh AliMoh KSA Saudi Arabia 577 174 1

57 CHU Duc Anh VIE  Vietnam 633 /48 3

57 CHUI Chun Man HKG Hong Kong, China 608 /64 5

57 KADHIM Ali IRQ Irag 560 /77 5
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Bangkok (THA)

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

v

S1an Recurve Men "
-|r._mr-.:nu||-.-r..\':;:-t:||lLillJ .
1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Individual — archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 MAHMMOOD Ahmed IRQ Iraq 600 /71 0

57 MAJEED Idrees PAK  Pakistan 550 /78 0

57 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE  Vietnam 603 /69 2

57 NORBU Jigme BHU Bhutan 624 /55 2

57 PELLICER Atanacio Il PHI  Philippines 579 /73 0

57 PERERA Indranath SRl Sri Lanka 614 /61 2

57 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 628 /51 2

57 PUN Prem Prasad NEP Nepal 577 175 3

57 RAHAMAN Md Mizanur BAN Bangladesh 625 /53 1

57 RAJASINGHE Lakmal ~ SRI  Sri Lanka 616 /59 0

57 RI Hyo Song PRK DPR Korea 610 /63 4

57 SAIDOV Tillo TIK Tajikistan 602 /70 4

57 SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT Qatar 544 |80 2

57 SHEK Man Lung HKG Hong Kong, China 605 /66 0

57 SIVILAY Thongxay LAO  LaoPeople's Democrafc Rep. 514 /83 0

57 TAN Silie SIN  Singapore 637 /45 5

57 THAI-UEA lItsarin THA  Thailand 603 /67 0

57 TO Anh Khoa VIE  Vietnam 581 /72 2
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Bangkok (THA) 19th Asian Archery Championships 2015 "

sian
L - Recurve Women p

1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Individual werld archory

A hamplon:

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR  Republic of Korea 677 | 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 7 6 7

2 HONG Sunam KOR  Republic of Korea 677 /| 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 1

3 LEE Tuk Young KOR  Republic of Korea 675 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 6

4 CAO Hui CHN  People's Republic of China 667 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 4

5 TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 658 /10 -Bye- 6 6 7 4 (138)

6 KANG Un Ju PRK DPR Korea 651 /11 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (132)

7 LOC Thi Dao VIE Vietnam 605 /41 -Bye- 6 6 6 3 (135)

8 JEON Sungeun KOR  Republic of Korea 668 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 2 (104)

9 ABDOLKARIMI Melika  IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 628 /25 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 IRIE Yu JPN Japan 647 /12 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 KUMARI Deepika IND India 666 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 MAJHI Laxmirani IND India 640 /16 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 QI Yuhong CHN  People's Republic of China 646 /14 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ Kazakhstan 639 /18 -Bye- 6 6 1

9 WU Chia-Hung TPE Chinese Taipei 647 /13 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 XU Jing CHN  People's Republic of China 662 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 7 3

17 CHOE Ok Sil PRK DPR Korea 645 /15 -Bye- 6 5

17 CUI Yuanyuan CHN  People's Republic of China 633 /23 -Bye- 7 2

17 DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI  Philippines 627 /26 -Bye- 6 3

17 DEMA Sonam BHU Bhutan 614 /35 -Bye- 6 0

17 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 620 /31 -Bye- 6 2

17 JANG Kum Hyang PRK DPR Korea 625 /28 -Bye- 7 0

17 KATO Ayano JPN Japan 625 /27 -Bye- 6 4

17 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRl Islamic Republic of Iran 636 /21 -Bye- 6 0

17 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND India 660 / 9 -Bye- 6 2

17 LE Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 661 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 MARMA Mathui Prue BAN Bangladesh 600 /46 6 6 2

17 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL Mongolia 620 /29 -Bye- 6 1

17 RAY Shamoli BAN Bangladesh 618 /32 -Bye- 6 3

17 Rl Un Ok PRK DPR Korea 595 /48 6 7 2

17 SAWAIDE Manami JPN Japan 602 /45 -Bye- 6 4

17 YUAN Shu Chi TPE Chinese Taipei 635 /22 -Bye- 6 5

33 ABDRAZAK Aruzhan KAZ Kazakhstan 603 /44 -Bye- 2

33 BUAYEN Sukanya THA Thailand 604 /43 -Bye- 0

33 CHANTHALA Kalada LAO  LaoPeople's Democratic Rep. 520 /61 7 2

33 CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL Mongolia 610 /37 -Bye- 3

33 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL Mongolia 640 /17 -Bye- 3

33 DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 597 147 6 2

33 HONGITAN Kahreel Meer PHI  Philippines 615 /34 -Bye- 2

33 HTWE San Yu MYA Myanmar 630 /24 -Bye- 5

33 KARMA . BHU Bhutan 613 /36 -Bye- 4

33 KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI  Sri Lanka 605 /40 -Bye- 5

33 KAUR Satbir IND India 610 /38 -Bye- 5

33 KHALID Nur Husna Nadhirah MAS  Malaysia 579 /50 6 0

33 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE  Vietnam 638 /19 -Bye- 2

33 MONI Mst. Hera BAN Bangladesh 554 |57 6 0

33 NEMATI Zahra IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 637 /20 -Bye- 4

33 NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE Vietnam 620 /30 -Bye- 5

33 NURMANOVA Munira ~ UZB  Uzbekistan 585 /49 6 0

33 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA Thailand 549 /58 6 0

33 RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA  Thailand 575 /51 6 0

33 SLOBOZHANINA Darya KAZ Kazakhstan 609 /39 -Bye- 2

33 TSUI Chung Laam HKG Hong Kong, China 542 /59 6 0

33 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 605 /42 -Bye- 3

33 YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI  Philippines 615 /33 -Bye- 0

33 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK Tajikistan 570 /53 6 4

57 AL DAKHILI Farah IRQ Iraq 542 /60 2

57 CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk HKG Hong Kong, China 482 /63 0

57 DEKI Sonam BHU Bhutan 428 |66 0

57 JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv. MGL Mongolia 518 /62 5

57 KHATUN Najmin BAN Bangladesh 445 /65 0

57 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA Thailand 567 /54 2

57 MOMIN Rabia PAK Pakistan 398 /67 0

57 NGUYEN PHUONG Linh VIE  Vietnam 571 /52 1

57 PO Yin Chun HKG Hong Kong, China 559 /56 5
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Bangkok (THA) 19th Asian Archery Championships 2015 "
sian Recurve Women ‘p

Lhamplonsalps 2018 (T

1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Individual werld archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 SAVINOVA Irina UZB Uzbekistan 560 /55 2

57 SYANGTAN Krishna Maya NEP Nepal 458 /64 0
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19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

Compound Men

v
v

1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Individual — archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 CHAUHAN Rajat IND  India 694 /14 145 148 147 148 150 145 T.10*
2 CHOI Yong Hee KOR  Republic of Korea 704 | 4 -Bye- 144 147 146 146 145 T.10
3 EBADI Esmaeil IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 708 / 2 -Bye- 147 143 147 149 147
4 KIM Jongho KOR  Republic of Korea 709 / 1 -Bye- 149 145 147 144 146
5 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ  Kazakhstan 698 /10 143 146 146 146
5 PAN Yu-Ping TPE  Chinese Taipei 687 /22 142 146 146 146
7 PAREEK Sarvesh IND  India 695 /12 144 144 147 145
7 VERMA Abhishek IND India 699 / 8 -Bye- 150 148 145
9 AMOUEI Yaser IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 703 / 5 -Bye- 147 144
9 ANG Han Teng SIN Singapore 685 /24 141 143 141
9 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE  Chinese Taipei 692 /17 146 143 141
9 CHEN Po-Kai TPE  Chinese Taipei 701 / 6 -Bye- 147 145
9 KIM Taeyoon KOR  Republic of Korea 690 /20 146 143 146
9 LOBANOV Andrey KAZ  Kazakhstan 693 /15 142 146 141
9 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE Vietnam 699 / 7 -Bye- 147 146
9 SHEIN Htet Kyaw MYA  Myanmar 680 /30 142 142 144
17 . Arjun IND  India 680 /29 145 143
17 ABDULAZIZ Al Abodi QAT  Qatar 690 /19 141 141
17 ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI Philippines 675 /31 146 145
17 ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI Philippines 695 /11 144 141
17 AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ Iraq 675 /32 143 143
17 BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia 686 /23 141 144
17 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI Philippines 691 /18 145 145
17 GHEIDI Majid IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 698 / 9 -Bye- 142
17 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA  Thailand 692 /16 141 143
17 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 681 /27 142 141
17 KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE  Chinese Taipei 694 /13 146 141
17 LEE Kin Lip MAS Malaysia 682 /25 142 145
17 MAI Xuan Duc VIE Vietnam 680 /28 144 141
17 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA  Thailand 681 /26 140 146
17 THEPNA Denchai THA  Thailand 655 /44 141 141
17 YANG Youngho KOR  Republic of Korea 707 /| 3 -Bye- 142
33 ABDURABU Khader QAT  Qatar 625 /53 134
33 AHMED Al Abadi QAT  Qatar 655 /45 134
33 AHMED Ehesan BAN Bangladesh 644 /49 131
33 ALSAEED Salem KUW  Kuwait 658 /42 135
33 ALSHATTI Ahmad KUW  Kuwait 646 /48 142
33 BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS  Malaysia 687 /21 140
33 CHAN Kai Shun HKG  Hong Kong, China 660 /40 141
33 DAS Sumon Kumar BAN Bangladesh 643 /50 140
33 GURUNG Bibek Sen NEP  Nepal 605 /54 122
33 GURUNG KISHORE Kumar  NEP  Nepal 630 /52 133
33 KADER Md. Anowerul BAN Bangladesh 663 /38 133
33 LEE Chak Kiu HKG Hong Kong, China 656 /43 142
33 MISBAN Danial MAS  Malaysia 663 /39 135
33 NGUYEN Thanh Tuan VIE Vietnam 665 /36 135
33 NGUYEN VAN Chien VIE Vietnam 630 /51 131
33 PUN Lakshman Kumar NEP  Nepal 601 /55 126
33 RUSTAM KHAN Israf QAT  Qatar 665 /37 139
33 SAHA Ram Krishna BAN  Bangladesh 648 /47 138
33 TSUI Wai Hung HKG Hong Kong, China 658 /41 141
33 VICENCIO Joseph PHI Philippines 669 /34 139
33 WONG Wah Yan HKG Hong Kong, China 651 /46 137
33 WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut THA  Thailand 672 /33 140
33 YBRAEV Nur KAZ  Kazakhstan 668 /35 137
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Bangkok (THA)

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

v

bgfh“ Compound Women p
1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Individual — archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India 682 / 8 -Bye- 143 141 142 140 141
2 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 676 /15 -Bye- 142 144 142 140 137
3 WU Ting-Ting TPE  Chinese Taipei 684 / 6 -Bye- 145 143 145 140 142
4 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS Malaysia 677 113 -Bye- 143 142 142 139 135
5 KIM Yun Hee KOR  Republic of Korea 691 / 3 -Bye- 146 145 143
6 SONG Yun Soo KOR  Republic of Korea 694 / 1 -Bye- 145 142 142
7 KIM Hyeonju KOR  Republic of Korea 688 / 5 -Bye- 138 145 140
8 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ Iraq 684 | 7 -Bye- 145 141 131
9 CHEN Li Ju TPE  Chinese Taipei 693 / 2 -Bye- 145 143
9 DUDHWAL Swati IND India 679 /12 -Bye- 145 142
9 FISHER Nina KAZ  Kazakhstan 676 /14 -Bye- 142 142
9 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 675 /16 -Bye- 143 141
9 HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 667 /24 -Bye- 141 133
9 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS  Malaysia 682 /10 -Bye- 145 139
9 SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi IND India 681 /11 -Bye- 141 140
9 SEOL Dayeong KOR  Republic of Korea 689 / 4 -Bye- 148 141
17 AKTER Roksana BAN Bangladesh 659 /34 141 138
17 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA  Thailand 674 /18 -Bye- 134
17 BANIK Susmita BAN  Bangladesh 662 /29 135 142
17 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS Malaysia 665 /27 138 136
17 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI Philippines 666 /26 140 138
17 DETCHOKUL Sunee THA  Thailand 671 /20 -Bye- 139
17 LIN Ming-Ching TPE  Chinese Taipei 682 / 9 -Bye- 138
17 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ  Kazakhstan 659 /32 141 142
17 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA  Thailand 667 /22 -Bye- 139
17 PARVIN Tamanna BAN Bangladesh 658 /35 144 138
17 RANJBAR Maryam IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 667 /25 144 137
17 ROBLES Andrea PHI Philippines 649 /37 137 137
17 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND India 674 /17 -Bye- 138
17 THACH THI Ngoc Hoa VIE Vietnam 667 /23 -Bye- 137
17 WENG Yi-Ting TPE  Chinese Taipei 670 /21 -Bye- 143
17 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ  Kazakhstan 673 /19 -Bye- 140
33 HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS  Malaysia 659 /33 129
33 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA  Thailand 650 /36 133
33 MITU Mitu BAN  Bangladesh 592 /40 122
33 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE Vietnam 640 /38 133
33 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE Vietnam 664 /28 135
33 SHUM Kit Pui HKG Hong Kong, China 639 /39 139
33 TABANAG Joann C. PHI Philippines 659 /31 129
33 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda  PHI Philippines 661 /30 137
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Bangkok (THA) 19th Asian Archery Championships 2015 "

siahn : Continental Quota Tournament - Men p

Lhamplonsalps 2018 (T

1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Individual werld archory

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 670 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6

2 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 667 / 2 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 0

3 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ  Kazakhstan 665 / 4 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 6

4 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 666 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 4

5 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ  Kazakhstan 655 / 7 -Bye- 6 6 5 (137)

6 JON Chol PRK DPR Korea 657 / 6 -Bye- 6 6 4 (132)

7 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI Philippines 664 / 5 -Bye- 6 6 4 (130)

8 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ  Kazakhstan 652 / 8 -Bye- 7 6 3 (137)

9 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL  Mongolia 639 /19 6 6 0

9 HOANG VAN Loc VIE Vietnam 638 /20 6 6 4

9 MATAN Florante F. PHI Philippines 650 /10 -Bye- 6 2

9 MUKTAN Jitbahadur NEP  Nepal 642 /16 6 6 0

9 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS  Malaysia 638 /22 7 6 5

9 SHANA Md. Ruman BAN Bangladesh 638 /21 6 6 2

9 TAN Silie SIN Singapore 637 /24 6 7 0

9 THAMWONG Witthaya THA  Thailand 644 |15 6 7 1

17 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT  Qatar 649 /12 7 4

17 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 632 /28 6 0

17 CHU Duc Anh VIE Vietnam 633 /26 6 5

17 DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit THA  Thailand 641 /17 6 2

17 LEE Kar Wai Calvin HKG Hong Kong, China 644 |14 6 0

17 MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 646 /13 6 5

17 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE Vietnam 603 /42 6 5

17 PAEK Myong Chol PRK  DPR Korea 622 /33 6 0

17 PAK Yongwon PRK  DPR Korea 641 /18 6 3

17 PERERA Indranath SRI Sri Lanka 614 /38 7 5

17 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA  Thailand 649 /11 6 5

17 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 628 /29 6 5

17 RAHAMAN Md Mizanur BAN Bangladesh 625 /31 6 0

17 SAYFULLIN Islom UZB  Uzbekistan 618 /35 6 5

17 SOJEB Shiek BAN Bangladesh 652 / 9 -Bye- 3

17 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN Singapore 636 /25 6 1

33 ABDORRABOH Farhan QAT Qatar 561 /48 4

33 ABDULLA Taha KUW  Kuwait 619 /34 0

33 ALRASHIDI Fahad KUW  Kuwait 542 |53 1

33 AUNG Myo Thu MYA  Myanmar 633 /27 3

33 BADER Alshalahi KUW  Kuwait 546 /51 0

33 BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA  Saudi Arabia 577 146 0

33 CHUI Chun Man HKG Hong Kong, China 608 /40 4

33 DORJI Lam BHU Bhutan 626 /30 2

33 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL  Mongolia 637 /23 5

33 KADHIM Ali IRQ Iraq 560 /49 0

33 MAHMMOOD Ahmed IRQ Iraq 600 /44 0

33 MAJEED Idrees PAK  Pakistan 550 /50 0

33 NORBU Jigme BHU Bhutan 624 |32 0

33 PELLICER Atanacio IlI PHI Philippines 579 /45 0

33 PUN Prem Prasad NEP  Nepal 577 147 2

33 RAJASINGHE Lakmal SRI Sri Lanka 616 /36 4

33 SAIDOV Tillo TIK  Tajikistan 602 /43 3

33 SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT  Qatar 544 |52 4

33 SHEK Man Lung HKG Hong Kong, China 605 /41 2

33 SHERCHAN Ashim NEP  Nepal 615 /37 0

33 SIVILAY Thongxay LAO  LaoPeople's Democratic Rep. 514 /54 0

33 TSHERING Kinley BHU  Bhutan 612 /39 0
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Bangkok (THA)

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

v

bgfh“ Continental Quota Tournament - Women p
1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Individual — archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KANG Un Ju PRK  DPR Korea 651 / 1 -Bye- 6 7 7 6 6
2 NEMATI Zahra IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 637 / 6 -Bye- 7 6 6 7 2
3 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ  Kazakhstan 639 / 4 -Bye- 6 6 7 0 7
4 LOC Thi Dao VIE Vietnam 605 /23 -Bye- 6 6 6 3 1
5 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL Mongolia 640 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 5 (128)
6 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE Vietnam 638 / 5 -Bye- 7 6 3 (121)
7 CHOE Ok Sil PRK DPR Korea 645 | 2 -Bye- 6 6 2 (102)
8 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ  Kazakhstan 605 /24 6 6 6 1 (103)
9 BUAYEN Sukanya THA  Thailand 604 /25 6 6 0
9 CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL  Mongolia 610 /20 -Bye- 6 4
9 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 620 /14 -Bye- 6 2
9 JANG Kum Hyang PRK  DPR Korea 625 /11 -Bye- 6 4
9 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 636 / 7 -Bye- 6 0
9 RAY Shamoli BAN Bangladesh 618 /15 -Bye- 6 4
9 SLOBOZHANINA Darya KAZ  Kazakhstan 609 /21 -Bye- 6 0
9 YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI Philippines 615 /16 -Bye- 6 3
17 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 628 / 9 -Bye- 4
17 AL DAKHILI Farah IRQ Iraq 542 /36 6 0
17 DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne  PHI Philippines 627 /10 -Bye- 4
17 DEMA Sonam BHU  Bhutan 614 /18 -Bye- 0
17 HONGITAN Kahreel Meer PHI Philippines 615 /17 -Bye- 5
17 HTWE San Yu MYA  Myanmar 630 / 8 -Bye- 4
17 KARMA . BHU Bhutan 613 /19 -Bye- 2
17 KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI Sri Lanka 605 /22 -Bye- 4
17 KHALID Nur Husna Nadhirah MAS  Malaysia 579 /28 7 3
17 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA  Thailand 567 /31 6 0
17 MARMA Mathui Prue BAN Bangladesh 600 /26 7 2
17 NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE Vietnam 620 /13 -Bye- 2
17 NURMANOVA Munira UZB  Uzbekistan 585 /27 6 1
17 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL Mongolia 620 /12 -Bye- 2
17 SAVINOVA Irina UZB  Uzbekistan 560 /32 6 2
17 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK  Tajikistan 570 /30 6 0
33 CHANTHALA Kalada LAO  LaoPeople's Democratic Rep. 520 /37 3
33 CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk HKG Hong Kong, China 482 /38 4
33 DEKI Sonam BHU Bhutan 428 |40 0
33 MOMIN Rabia PAK  Pakistan 398 /41 0
33 MONI Mst. Hera BAN Bangladesh 554 /34 4
33 PO Yin Chun HKG Hong Kong, China 559 /33 0
33 RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA  Thailand 575 129 5
33 SYANGTAN Krishna Maya NEP  Nepal 458 /39 3
33 TSUI Chung Laam HKG Hong Kong, China 542 /35 2
AR_C75B Report Created: 07 Nov 2015 02:46 Europe/Berlin Page 18/69



Bangkok (THA)

Lhamplonsalps 2018 (T

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

Recurve Men
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v

world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Final Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 690 1 LEE Woo Seok KOR 6 (28,30,27,26,29) LEE WS (KOR)
41/ 638 41 SHANA Md. Ruman BAN 4 (29,28,26,27,27) 6 (27,29,28,30)
LEE WS (KOR)
6 T.10 (28,29,29,29,29)
5/ 676 5 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 2(27,27,28,27) WEI CH (TPE) GOLD
4 676 4 WEI Chun-Heng TPE 6 (28,29,27,29) 2 (29,26,26,26)
LEE WS (KOR)
3/ 679 3 IM Dong Hyun KOR 6 (29,29,29) IM DH (KOR)
6/ 673 6 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 0 (26,28,28) 0 (29,26,27)
LEE S (KOR)
. 57T.9(30,29,28,29,29)
7/ 670 7 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 2 (30,28,27,29) LEE S (KOR) SILVER
2/ 686 2 LEE Seungyun KOR 6 (29,30,29,30) 6 (30,28,28)
LEE S (KOR)
WEI CH (TPE)
2 (28,27,26,29)
BRONZE
IM DH (KOR)
IM DH (KOR)
6 (29,27,29,29)
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Bangkok (THA)

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015
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sian "
A ha Irls':ltlllLillJ Recurve Men .
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 690 1 LEE Woo Seok KOR LEE WS (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEE WS (KOR)
6 (27,27,29)
_Bye.
LEE WS (KOR)
. i 6 (29,30,29)
33/ 646 33 MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI 6 (21,30,26,28) | MIRRAHIMI M (IRI)
80/ 544 80 SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT 2(27,29,25,26) |6 (28,28,26)
— MIRRAHIMI M (IRI)
— 0 (26,25,26)
81/ 542 81 ALRASHIDI Fahad KUW 0 (16,20,20) AL-MOHANADI | (QAT)
32/ 649 32 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 6 (28,28,27) 0 (26,25,21) LEE WS (KOR)
. . 6 (28,30,27,26,29)
17/ 664 17 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI MORENO LG (PHI)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,20,28,25)
MORENO LG (PHI)
— 5T.8(27,26,26,26,29)
65/ 606 65 ALAM Muhammed Jabed BAN 7(26,27,27,29,28) | ALAM MJ (BAN)
48/ 633 48 CHU Duc Anh VIE 3(28,27,26,27,26) | 4 (26,26,27,27,25)
— DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
— 0 (28,28,24)
49/ 633 49 AUNG Myo Thu MYA 67.9(26,2627,2527) | AUNG MT (MYA)
64/ 608 64 CHUI Chun Man HKG 57.8(28,26,24,24,29) | 4 (26,27,25,27,27)
— DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
67.10(26,27,26,27,28)
-Bye- DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
16/ 665 16 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 6 (29,26,28,27,27)
9/ 668 9 HUANG Rui CHN HUANG R (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,24,27)
HUANG R (CHN)
— 4(27,27,25,26,25)
57/ 619 57 ABDULLA Taha KUW 0(22,17,24) PAEK MC (PRK)
56/ 622 56 PAEK Myong Chol PRK 6 (29,23,26) 2 (23,28,23,26)
— SHANA MR (BAN)
— 67T.10(28,28,29,26,29)
41/ 638 41 SHANA Md. Ruman BAN 6 (23,28,25,28) | SHANA MR (BAN)
72/ 581 72 TO Anh Khoa VIE 2 (24,26,23,25) | 6T.10(28,26,28,26,27)
— SHANA MR (BAN)
6 (27,26,28,29,25)
-Bye- LIANG J (CHN)
24/ 653 24 LIANG Jiajie CHN 5T.9(27,28,25,26,28) SHANA MR (BAN)
. 4(29,28,26,27,27)
25/ 652 25 SOJEB Shiek BAN SOJEB S (BAN)
-Bye- 3(26,27,26,27,27)
HOANG VAN L (VIE)
. 3(28,24,28,27,26)
73/ 579 73 PELLICER Atanacio IlI PHI 0 (22,24,25) HOANG VAN L (VIE)
40/ 638 40 HOANG VAN Loc VIE 6 (27,28,26) 7(29,27,27,23,28)
KAWATA'Y (JPN)
57.9(30,28,28,27,25)
_Bye_
KAWATA'Y (JPN)
. 7 (26,25,28,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KAWATA'Y (JPN)
8/ 670 8 KAWATA Yuki JPN
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19th Asian Archery Championships 2015
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A ha IrslhIUIIJ Recurve Men .
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 676 5 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND TALUKDAR J (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TALUKDAR J (IND)
6 (28,25,30,29)
_Bye.
TALUKDAR J (IND)
. 6 (30,29,28)
37/ 641 37 DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit THA 67T.10(26,24,27,26,29) | DUANGSUWAN K (THA)
76/ 561 76 ABDORRABOH Farhan QAT 57.9(27,28,24,26,25) | 6T.10(27,24,24,29,29)
DUANGSUWAN K (THA)
2 (27,27,28,28)
-Bye- MATAN FF (PHI)
28/ 650 28 MATAN Florante F. PHI 57.8(27,29,27,26,25) TALUKDAR J (IND)
2 (27,27,28,27)
21/ 657 21 JON Chol PRK JON C (PRK)
-Bye- 3(29,26,27,27,27)
BIN JONI MI (MAS)
— 6 (26,28,29)
69/ 603 69 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 2 (25,27,23,24) | BIN JONI MI (MAS)
44/ 637 44 BIN JONI Muhamad Ikram MAS 6 (26,26,28,27) | 7(27,29,27,29,28)
— BIN JONI MI (MAS)
. — 0 (28,26,25)
53/ 625 53 RAHAMAN Md Mizanur BAN 1(24,27,25,27) | SHERCHAN A (NEP)
60/ 615 60 SHERCHAN Ashim NEP 7(25,27,28,28,28) | 2 (25,30,27,27)
— JANTSAN G (MGL)
0 (24,26,28)
-Bye- JANTSAN G (MGL)
12/ 667 12 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 6 (29,26,28,29)
13/ 666 13 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,26,28)
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
— 57.8(25,29,27,25,26)
61/ 614 61 PERERA Indranath SRI 2 (26,23,27,25) | DORJI L (BHU)
52/ 626 52 DORJI Lam BHU 6 (28,28,26,28) |2 (28,24,28,25)
— CHAN JS (HKG)
- — 2 (26,27,22,28)
45/ 637 45 TAN Silie SIN 57.9(24,27,26,27,28) | CHAN JS (HKG)
68/ 603 68 CHAN Jor Shing HKG 67T.10(27,24,26,28,27) | 6 T.10 (27,28,29,24,26)
— CHAN JS (HKG)
67T.9(27,26,27,25,26)
-Bye- CHAMPIA MS (IND)
20/ 657 20 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 57.9(26,27,29,26,30) WEI CH (TPE)
. 6 (28,29,27,29)
29/ 649 29 CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE CHEN HF (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (29,29,27)
CHEN HF (TPE)
. 4 (30,30,29,25,27)
77/ 560 77 KADHIM Ali IRQ 57.8(29,24,28,21,22) | MUKTAN J (NEP)
36/ 642 36 MUKTAN Jitbahadur NEP 67.9(23,24,26,26,24) | 0 (27,25,25)
WEI CH (TPE)
6 (28,26,28,29)
_Bye_
WEI CH (TPE)
. 6 (28,28,30,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WEI CH (TPE)
4] 676 4 WEI Chun-Heng TPE
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 679 3 IM Dong Hyun KOR IM DH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
IM DH (KOR)
7 (29,29,28,29)
_Bye.
IM DH (KOR)
. — 6 (27,29,29,29)
35/ 644 35 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 6 (26,28,28) THAMWONG W (THA)
78/ 550 78 MAJEED Idrees PAK 0 (20,18,22) 6 (28,27,28,28)
— THAMWONG W (THA)
— 1(28,29,27,28)
83/ 514 83 SIVILAY Thongxay LAO 0 (19,15,19) GANKIN D (KAZ)
30/ 649 30 GANKIN Denis KAZ 6 (28,28,28) 2 (26,28,26,26)
— IM DH (KOR)
L 6 (29,29,29)
19/ 661 19 YONG Zhiwei CHN YONG Z (CHN)
-Bye- 6T.9%(28,29,26,28,25)
YONG Z (CHN)
. — 4(27,27,27,24,28)
67/ 603 67 THAI-UEA lItsarin THA 0 (25,25,24) TEO KHK (SIN)
46/ 636 46 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 6 (28,26,27) 5T.9(27,27,28,28,28)
— WANG HC (TPE)
. ] 2 (28,28,28,28)
51/ 628 51 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 2 (26,25,26,24) | TSHERING K (BHU)
62/ 612 62 TSHERING Kinley BHU 6 (27,28,24,28) |1 (24,27,26,26)
— WANG HC (TPE)
6 (26,28,27,28,28)
-Bye- WANG HC (TPE)
14/ 666 14 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 7 (28,29,26,30)
11/ 668 11 SHIN Jaehun KOR SHIN J (KOR)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,28,30)
SHIN J (KOR)
— 7 (27,30,28,29)
59/ 616 59 RAJASINGHE Lakmal SRI 0 (22,27,26) RAZAVIMASHOUF S (IRI)
54/ 625 54 RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI 6 (26,29,27) 1(27,27,27,26)
— SHIN J (KOR)
) — 57.10(28,29,29,29,28)
43/ 637 43 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 6 (28,26,30,24,26) | GAN ERDENE G (MGL)
70/ 602 70 SAIDOV Tillo TIK 4(25,28,28,27,21) |2 (24,26,26,26)
— PENG SC (TPE)
1(27,24,26,27)
-Bye- PENG SC (TPE)
22/ 657 22 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 6 (23,28,29,28)
KIKUCHI H (JPN)
. 0 (26,28,28)
27/ 651 27 SWANSI Binod IND SWANSI B (IND)
-Bye- 7 (25,25,28,26,27)
SWANSI B (IND)
2 (28,28,28,25)
75/ 577 75 PUN Prem Prasad NEP 3(26,26,28,24,24) | PAK Y (PRK)
38/ 641 38 PAK Yongwon PRK 7 (26,28,25,28,26) | 3 (26,25,27,25,23)
KIKUCHI H (JPN)
6 T.10* (28,28,26,30,29)
_Bye_
KIKUCHI H (JPN)
. 6 (30,28,28,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIKUCHI H (JPN)
6/ 673 6 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 670 7 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
6 (30,26,30,28)
_Bye.
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
67T.10(27,28,28,28,28)
39/ 639 39 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 7 (27,28,28,28) | BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
74/ 577 74 BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA 1(23,26,28,25) |2 (27,28,27,28)
MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
2 (26,29,27,26)
-Bye- MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
26/ 652 26 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 6 (28,28,27,29)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
. 2 (30,28,27,29)
23/ 655 23 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
-Bye- 6T.10(27,29,28,21,26)
SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
— 6 (27,28,29,29)
71/ 600 71 MAHMMOOD Ahmed IRQ 0 (27,24,24) NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
42/ 638 42 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 6 (29,25,25) 5T.9(25,29,26,28,28)
— SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
. — 57.9(27,25,29,29,27)
55/ 624 55 NORBU Jigme BHU 2 (26,26,21,24) | SAYFULLIN I (UZB)
58/ 618 58 SAYFULLIN Islom uzB 6 (26,26,25,26) |2 (25,26,26,27)
— TABATA S (JPN)
2 (29,27,27,26)
-Bye- TABATA S (JPN)
10/ 668 10 TABATA Shungo JPN 6 (27,28,25,28)
15/ 665 15 GU Xuesong CHN GU X (CHN)
-Bye- 2 (26,29,25,26)
ASHRAFI S (IRI)
— 2 (26,28,27,27)
63/ 610 63 RI Hyo Song PRK 4(28,24,24,25,20) | ASHRAFI S (IRI)
50/ 632 50 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 6 (24,27,28,24,28) | 6 (28,25,27,28)
— DAS A (IND)
— 0 (29,27,26)
47/ 634 47 BATAA Purevsuren MGL 6 (30,28,24) BATAA P (MGL)
66/ 605 66 SHEK Man Lung HKG 0 (29,27,22) 2 (27,25,25,25)
— DAS A (IND)
6 (28,25,30,29)
-Bye- DAS A (IND)
18/ 663 18 DAS Atanu IND 6 (28,24,27,28)
LEE S (KOR)
— 6 (29,30,29,30)
31/ 649 31 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA 6 (27,28,29,26) | PHUSAWAT N (THA)
82/ 520 82 ALHARBI Abdullah KUw 2(29,21,23,25) |6 (27,28,28)
— PHUSAWAT N (THA)
. —— 1(28,27,27,27)
79/ 546 79 BADER Alshalahi KUw 2(25,27,23,19) | LEE KWC (HKG)
34/ 644 34 LEE Kar Wai Calvin HKG 6 (27,25,28,30) |0 (26,27,27)
— LEE S (KOR)
6 (30,30,28)
_Bye_
LEE S (KOR)
. 7 (28,29,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEE S (KOR)
2/ 686 2 LEE Seungyun KOR
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1-9 Nov 2015 Final Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 677 1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR 7 (28,26,28,28,29) CHANG HJ (KOR)
41/ 605 41 LOC Thi Dao VIE 3(28,23,30,26,28) 6 (27,28,27,30)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 7 (28,29,29,29)
5/ 667 5 CAO Hui CHN 6 (27,26,27,27) CAO H (CHN) GOLD
4/ 668 4 JEON Sungeun KOR 2 (27,26,26,25) 2 (25,26,30,29)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
3/ 675 3 LEE Tuk Young KOR 6 (27,28,23,28,29) LEE TY (KOR)
11/ 651 11 KANG Un Ju PRK 4(28,27,27,26,24) 2 (27,28,29,26)
HONG S (KOR)
. 1 (27,28,29,28)
10/ 658 10 TAN Ya-Ting TPE 4 (28,26,26,30,28) HONG S (KOR) SILVER
2/ 677 2 HONG Sunam KOR 6 (30,25,30,25,30) 6 (29,27,30,27)

CAO H (CHN)

HONG S (KOR)

4 (29,27,28,27,28)

LEE TY (KOR)

BRONZE
LEE TY (KOR)

6 (26,30,25,29,30)
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' 1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 677 1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR CHANG HJ (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHANG HJ (KOR)
7(26,27,27,27,28)
_Bye.
CHANG HJ (KOR)
6 (29,28,30,30)
33/ 615 33 YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI YBANEZ MQ (PHI)
-Bye. 0 (24,24,21)
RAY S (BAN)
3(26,26,25,28,27)
-Bye- RAY S (BAN)
32/ 618 32 RAY Shamoli BAN 6 (25,27,30)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 7(28,26,28,28,29)
17/ 640 17 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL DANZANDORJ M (MGL)
-Bye- 3(27,28,26,24,26)
RI UO (PRK)
o — 2 (28,22,26,27)
65/ 445 65 KHATUN Najmin BAN 0(16,13,17) RI UO (PRK)
48/ 595 48 RI Un Ok PRK 6 (29,23,28) 7(27,25,29,29,27)
— MAJHI L (IND)
. — 2 (25,29,28,28)
49/ 585 49 NURMANOVA Munira uzB 6 (25,19,23) NURMANOVA M (UZB)
64/ 458 64 SYANGTAN Krishna Maya NEP 0(22,16,17) 0(23,24,21)
— MAJHI L (IND)
6 (27,25,27,28)
-Bye- MAJHI L (IND)
16/ 640 16 MAJHI Laxmirani IND 6 (26,26,29)
9/ 660 9 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND LAISHRAM BD (IND)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,27)
LAISHRAM BD (IND)
2 (28,27,23,27)
57/ 554 57 MONI Mst. Hera BAN 67.8(17,21,28,2328) | MONI MH (BAN)
56/ 559 56 PO Yin Chun HKG 5T.3(19,21,27,24,22) |0 (13,20,22)
LOC TD (VIE)
. 6 (25,26,26)
41/ 605 41 LOC Thi Dao VIE LOC TD (VIE)
-Bye- 6 T.9*(24,23,23,27,28)
LOC TD (VIE)
6 (26,28,27,29)
-Bye- HTWE SY (MYA)
24/ 630 24 HTWE San Yu MYA 5T.9(22,27,26,25,28)
LOC TD (VIE)
. 3(28,23,30,26,28)
25/ 628 25 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI ABDOLKARIMI M (IRI)
-Bye- 67.10(25,26,23,22,24)
ABDOLKARIMI M (IRI)
6(27,26,24,28,27)
-Bye- KARUNARATHNE A (SRI)
40/ 605 40 KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI 57T.9(24,23,23,26,28)
ABDOLKARIMI M (IRI)
0(23,23,22)
_Bye_
LE CY (TPE)
. 4 (25,25,27,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LE CY (TPE)
8/ 661 8 LE Chien-Ying TPE
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9" Xrchery Recurve Women .‘
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 667 5 CAO Hui CHN CAO H (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CAO H (CHN)
6 (28,28,29)
_Bye.
CAO H (CHN)
6 (27,29,28)
37/ 610 37 CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL CHIMEDTSEREN O (MGL)
-Bye- 3(26,25,27,28,25)
JANG KH (PRK)
0 (27,24,27)
-Bye- JANG KH (PRK)
28/ 625 28 JANG Kum Hyang PRK 7 (26,27,29,25,27)
CAO H (CHN)
. 6 (27,26,27,27)
21/ 636 21 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI KHORAMSHAHI S (IRI)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,28,27)
KHORAMSHAHI S (IRI)
0 (25,26,26)
-Bye- ABDRAZAK A (KAZ)
44/ 603 44 ABDRAZAK Aruzhan KAZ 2 (28,23,18,26)
IRIE Y (JPN)
) 0 (25,24,17)
53/ 570 53 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 6 (27,23,21,24) | ZUBAYDOVA F (TJK)
60/ 542 60 AL DAKHILI Farah IRQ 2(19,20,25,19) |4 (24,27,25,22,22)
IRIE Y (JPN)
6 (28,27,27)
-Bye- IRIE Y (JPN)
12/ 647 12 IRIE Yu JPN 6 (28,26,23,25,28)
13/ 647 13 WU Chia-Hung TPE WU CH (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (30,25,26,25)
WU CH (TPE)
6 (28,27,26,29,30)
61/ 520 61 CHANTHALA Kalada LAO 7 (23,26,24,27) | CHANTHALAK (LAO)
52/ 571 52 NGUYEN PHUONG Linh VIE 1(22,26,23,22) |2 (23,23,27,23)
WU CH (TPE)
] 0 (27,27,27)
45/ 602 45 SAWAIDE Manami JPN SAWAIDE M (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (27,25,24,25,25)
SAWAIDE M (JPN)
4 (27,28,28,25,25)
-Bye- NEMATI Z (IRI)
20/ 637 20 NEMATI Zahra IRI 4 (25,23,28,27,23)
JEON S (KOR)
—_ 2 (27,26,26,25)
29/ 620 29 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL NYAMJARGAL A (MGL)
-Bye- 6 (25,26,24,27,28)
NYAMJARGAL A (MGL)
1 (26,28,24,25)
-Bye- KARMA . (BHU)
36/ 613 36 KARMA. BHU 4(23,27,27,26,27)
JEON S (KOR)
6 (29,28,28)
_Bye_
JEON S (KOR)
. 7(27,28,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th JEON S (KOR)
4/ 668 4 JEON Sungeun KOR
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' 1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 675 3 LEE Tuk Young KOR LEE TY (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEETY (KOR)
6 (28,28,26)
_Bye.
LEE TY (KOR)
6 (28,29,30,28)
35/ 614 35 DEMA Sonam BHU DEMA S (BHU)
-Bye- 6 T.9%(26,24,27,24,29)
DEMA S (BHU)
0 (27,26,25)
-Bye- NGUYEN TH (VIE)
30/ 620 30 NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE 57.9(28,19,27,26,28) LEE TY (KOR)
. . 6 (27,28,23,28,29)
19/ 638 19 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE LE TTH (VIE)
-Bye- 2 (29,26,26,22)
MARMA MP (BAN)
. — 2 (23,26,28,27)
67/ 398 67 MOMIN Rabia PAK 0 (15,19,21) MARMA MP (BAN)
46/ 600 46 MARMA Mathui Prue BAN 6 (26,23,26) 6 (25,27,29,24)
— Ql'Y (CHN)
— 2 (27,29,30,27)
51/ 575 51 RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA 67T.10(25,28,26,22,27) | RUANGKRIENGSIN W (THA)
62/ 518 62 JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv. MGL 57.8(25,26,27,25.23) | 0 (24,23,22)
— QlY (CHN)
6 (28,27,27,28)
-Bye- Ql'Y (CHN)
14/ 646 14 QI Yuhong CHN 6 (26,27,28)
11/ 651 11 KANG Un Ju PRK KANG UJ (PRK)
-Bye. 6 (27,29,28)
KANG UJ (PRK)
6 T.9%(27,27,27,24,29)
59/ 542 59 TSUI Chung Laam HKG 6 (26,22,25,24) | TSUI CL (HKG)
54/ 567 54 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 2(21,23,24,21) |0 (16,21,22)
KANG UJ (PRK)
6 (26,28,29,26)
43/ 604 43 BUAYEN Sukanya THA BUAYEN S (THA)
-Bye. 0 (25,27,24)
YUAN SC (TPE)
57.9(30,26,27,26,28)
-Bye- YUAN SC (TPE)
22/ 635 22 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 6 (29,28,28) KANG UJ (PRK)
4(28,27,27,26,24)
27/ 625 27 KATO Ayano JPN KATO A (JPN)
-Bye- 67.9(26,25,25,26,29)
KATO A (JPN)
4(27,27,26,25,25)
-Bye- KAUR S (IND)
38/ 610 38 KAUR Satbir IND 5T.7(24,28,26,26,27)
KUMARI D (IND)
2 (28,26,28,25)
_Bye_
KUMARI D (IND)
. 6 (25,28,25,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KUMARI D (IND)
6/ 666 6 KUMARI Deepika IND
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sian
9" Xrchery Recurve Women .‘
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
71 662 7 XU Jing CHN XU J (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
XU J (CHN)
7(27,27,28,23,30)
_Bye.
XU J (CHN)
3(29,28,28,25,26)
39/ 609 39 SLOBOZHANINA Darya KAZ SLOBOZHANINA D (KAZ)
-Bye- 2 (25,25,26,21)
DE LA CRUZ RA (PHI)
3(27,26,27,27,28)
-Bye- DE LA CRUZ RA (PHI)
26/ 627 26 DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne  PHI 6 (27,26,24,27) TAN YT (TPE)
4 (28,26,26,30,28)
23/ 633 23 CUI Yuanyuan CHN CUI Y (CHN)
-Bye- 7(29,27,28,27,27)
CUl'Y (CHN)
2 (28,28,26,27)
-Bye- TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
42/ 605 42 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 3(29,25,29,25,26)
TAN YT (TPE)
. 7(29,27,30,29,30)
55/ 560 55 SAVINOVA Irina uzB 2 (25,20,24,21) | PHUTDEE W (THA)
58/ 549 58 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 6 (24,24,27,25) |0 (24,23,24)
TAN YT (TPE)
6 (27,30,27,30)
-Bye- TAN YT (TPE)
10/ 658 10 TAN Ya-Ting TPE 6 (26,28,28)
15/ 645 15 CHOE Ok Sil PRK CHOE OS (PRK)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,27)
CHOE OS (PRK)
. . - 5T.9(27,26,28,25,27)
63/ 482 63 CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk HKG 0 (16,19,21) KHALID NHN (MAS)
50/ 579 50 KHALID Nur Husna Nadhirah MAS 6 (20,25,25) 0 (20,19,25)
— SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
— 1 (25,27,29,27)
47/ 597 47 DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra IRI 6 (24,28,27) DEHGHANABNAVI Z (IRI)
66/ 428 66 DEKI Sonam BHU 0 (19,20,18) 2 (28,23,24,26)
— SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
6 T.10 (28,26,27,26,25)
-Bye- SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
18/ 639 18 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 6 (27,27,28,29) HONG S (KOR)
. 6 (30,25,30,25,30)
31/ 620 31 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS GHAPAR NA (MAS)
-Bye- 6 (23,23,26,27)
GHAPAR NA (MAS)
2 (26,29,28,25)
-Bye- HONGITAN KM (PHI)
34/ 615 34 HONGITAN Kahreel Meer PHI 2 (283,23,25,26)
HONG S (KOR)
7 (27,28,29,29)
_Bye_
HONG S (KOR)
. 6 (27,29,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HONG S (KOR)
2/ 677 2 HONG Sunam KOR
AR_C75B Report Created: 07 Nov 2015 07:15 Europe/Berlin Page 28/69




Bangkok (THA)

Lhamplonsalps 2018 (T

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

Compound Men

v
v

1-9 Nov 2015 Final Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 709 1 KIM Jongho KOR 147 KIM J (KOR)
8/ 699 8 VERMA Abhishek IND 145 144
CHOI YH (KOR)
145T.10
12/ 695 12 PAREEK Sarvesh IND 145 CHOI YH (KOR) GOLD
4/ 704 4 CHOI Yong Hee KOR 146 146
CHAUHAN R (IND)
14/ 694 14 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 148 CHAUHAN R (IND)
22/ 687 22 PAN Yu-Ping TPE 146 150
CHAUHAN R (IND)
145 T.10*
10/ 698 10 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 146 EBADI E (IRI) SILVER
2/ 708 2 EBADI Esmaeil IRI 147 149

CHOI YH (KOR)

KIM J (KOR)
146
BRONZE
EBADI E (IRI)
EBADI E (IRI)
147
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 709 1 KIM Jongho KOR KIM J (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 149
KIM J (KOR)
) — 145
33/ 672 33 WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut THA 140 AL DAGHMAN E (IRQ)
32/ 675 32 AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 143 143
— KIM J (KOR)
. I 147
17/ 692 17 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 146 CHEN HH (TPE)
48/ 646 48 ALSHATTI Ahmad KUW 142 143 T.10
— CHEN HH (TPE)
— 141
49/ 644 49 AHMED Ehesan BAN 131 [TSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYAD (THA)
16/ 692 16 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 141 143 T.9
9/ 698 9 GHEIDI Majid IRI GHEIDI M (IRI)
-Bye- 142
ANG HT (SIN)
) — 141
41/ 658 41 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 141 T.9 ANG HT (SIN)
24/ 685 24 ANG Han Teng SIN 141 T.10 143
— VERMA A (IND)
N — 145
25/ 682 25 LEEKin Lip MAS 142 LEE KL (MAS)
40/ 660 40 CHAN Kai Shun HKG 141 145
— VERMA A (IND)
. 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th VERMA A (IND)
8/ 699 8 VERMA Abhishek IND 150
5/ 703 5 AMOUEI Yaser IRI AMOUEI Y (IRI)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 147
AMOUEI Y (IRI)
— 144
37/ 665 37 RUSTAM KHAN Israf QAT 139 MAI XD (VIE)
28/ 680 28 MAI Xuan Duc VIE 144 141
— PAREEK S (IND)
. I 145
21/ 687 21 BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 140 THEPNA D (THA)
44/ 655 44 THEPNA Denchai THA 141 141
— PAREEK S (IND)
— 147
53/ 625 53 ABDURABU Khader QAT 134 PAREEK S (IND)
12/ 695 12 PAREEK Sarvesh IND 144 144
13/ 694 13 KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE 146 | KUNG LH (TPE)
52/ 630 52 GURUNG KISHORE Kumar NEP 133 141
— KIM T (KOR)
. — 146
45/ 655 45 AHMED Al Abadi QAT 134 KIM T (KOR)
20/ 690 20 KIM Taeyoon KOR 146 143
— CHOI YH (KOR)
) — 146
29/ 680 29 .Arun IND 145 . A (IND)
36/ 665 36 NGUYEN Thanh Tuan VIE 135 143
— CHOI YH (KOR)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOI YH (KOR)
4/ 704 4 CHOI Yong Hee KOR 144
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 707 3 YANG Youngho KOR YANG Y (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 142T.9
SHEIN HK (MYA)
144
35/ 668 35 YBRAEV Nur KAZ 137 SHEIN HK (MYA)
30/ 680 30 SHEIN Htet Kyaw MYA 142 142 T.10
CHAUHAN R (IND)
. 148
19/ 690 19 ABDULAZIZ Al Abodi QAT 141 ABDULAZIZ AA (QAT)
46/ 651 46 WONG Wah Yan HKG 137 141
CHAUHAN R (IND)
. 147
51/ 630 51 NGUYEN VAN Chien VIE 131 CHAUHAN R (IND)
14/ 694 14 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 145 148
11/ 695 11 ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI 144 ADRIANO JF (PHI)
54/ 605 54 GURUNG Bibek Sen NEP 122 141
PAN YP (TPE)
. 146
43/ 656 43 LEE Chak Kiu HKG 142 T.10 PAN YP (TPE)
22/ 687 22 PAN Yu-Ping TPE 142 T.10* 146
PAN YP (TPE)
. 146
27/ 681 27 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 142 KAZEMPOUR A (IRI)
38/ 663 38 KADER Md. Anowerul BAN 133 141
CHEN PK (TPE)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHEN PK (TPE)
6/ 701 6 CHEN Po-Kai TPE 147
7/ 699 7 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE NGUYEN TC (VIE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 147
NGUYEN TC (VIE)
. 146 T.9
39/ 663 39 MISBAN Danial MAS 135 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG C (THA)
26/ 681 26 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 140 146
KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
o 146
23/ 686 23 BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 141 BIN MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
42/ 658 42 ALSAEED Salem KUW 135 144
KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
146 T.10
55/ 601 55 PUN Lakshman Kumar NEP 126 KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
10/ 698 10 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 143 146
15/ 693 15 LOBANOV Andrey KAZ 142 LOBANOV A (KAZ)
50/ 643 50 DAS Sumon Kumar BAN 140 146
LOBANOQV A (KAZ)
. 141
47/ 648 47 SAHA Ram Krishna BAN 138 DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
18/ 691 18 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 145 145
EBADI E (IRI)
) 147
31/ 675 31 ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI 146 ADRIANO DA (PHI)
34/ 669 34 VICENCIO Joseph PHI 139 145
EBADI E (IRI)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th EBADI E (IRI)
2/ 708 2 EBADI Esmaeil IRI 147
AR_C75B Report Created: 07 Nov 2015 07:32 Europe/Berlin Page 31/69




Bangkok (THA)

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

v

sian
9" Xrchery Compound Women .‘
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Final Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 694 1 SONG Yun Soo KOR 142 T.9 VENNAM JS (IND)
8/ 682 8 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 142 T.10 140
VENNAM JS (IND)
141
5/ 688 5 KIM Hyeonju KOR 140 ISHAK NR (MAS) coLb
13/ 677 13 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 142 139
VENNAM JS (IND)
3/ 691 3 KIM Yun Hee KOR 143 WU TT (TPE)
6/ 684 6 WU Ting-Ting TPE 145 140 T.8
SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI)
. 137
71 684 7 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ 131 SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI) SILVER
15/ 676 15 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 142 140 T.9
SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI)
ISHAK NR (MAS)
135
BRONZE
WU TT (TPE)
WU TT (TPE)
142
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 694 1 SONG Yun Soo KOR SONG YS (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
SONG YS (KOR)
142
33/ 659 33 HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS 129 j MAKARCHUK D (KAZ)
32/ 659 32 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ 141 J 142
SONG YS (KOR)
. 142 T.9
17/ 674 17 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND SHENDE PS (IND)
-Bye- 138
GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)
141
-Bye- GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)
16/ 675 16 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 143
9/ 682 9 LIN Ming-Ching TPE LIN MC (TPE)
-Bye- 138
HONARMANDASHEGHABADI V (IR)
133
-Bye- HONARMANDASHEGHABADI V (IR)
24/ 667 24 HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida IRI 141
VENNAM JS (IND)
142 T.10
25/ 667 25 RANJBAR Maryam IRI 144 T RANJBAR M (IRI)
40/ 592 40 MITU Mitu BAN 122 J 137
VENNAM JS (IND)
141
pre-seeded in 1/16th VENNAM JS (IND)
8/ 682 8 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 143
5/ 688 5 KIM Hyeonju KOR KIM H (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 138
KIM H (KOR)
145
37/ 649 37 ROBLES Andrea PHI 137 j ROBLES A (PHI)
28/ 664 28 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 135 J 137
KIM H (KOR)
- 140
21/ 670 21 WENG Yi-Ting TPE WENG YT (TPE)
-Bye- 143
DUDHWAL S (IND)
142
-Bye- DUDHWAL S (IND)
12/ 679 12 DUDHWAL Swati IND 145
13/ 677 13 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS ISHAK NR (MAS)
-Bye- 143
ISHAK NR (MAS)
142
-Bye- DETCHOKUL S (THA)
20/ 671 20 DETCHOKUL Sunee THA 139
ISHAK NR (MAS)
. 142
20/ 662 29 BANIK Susmita BAN 135 | BANIK S (BAN)
36/ 650 36 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 133 |12
SEOL D (KOR)
. 141
pre-seeded in 1/16th SEOL D (KOR)
4/ 689 4 SEOL Dayeong KOR 148
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 691 3 KIM Yun Hee KOR KIM YH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
KIM YH (KOR)
145
35/ 658 35 PARVIN Tamanna BAN 144 j PARVIN T (BAN)
30/ 661 30 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda  PHI 137 J 138 KIM YH (KOR)
143
19/ 673 19 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ ZHEXENBINOVA A (KAZ)
-Bye- 140
FISHER N (KAZ)
142
-Bye- FISHER N (KAZ)
14/ 676 14 FISHER Nina KAZ 142
11/ 681 11 SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi IND SARIKONDA J (IND)
-Bye- 141
SARIKONDA J (IND)
140
-Bye- MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
22/ 667 22 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 139
WU TT (TPE)
. 145
27/ 665 27 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 138 ~ | CHAM NONG S (MAS)
38/ 640 38 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 133 J 136
WU TT (TPE)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th WU TT (TPE)
6/ 684 6 WU Ting-Ting TPE 145
7/ 684 7 ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
141
39/ 639 39 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 139 j CHAN JD (PHI)
26/ 666 26 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 140 J 138
ALMASHHADANI F (IRQ)
131
23/ 667 23 THACH THI Ngoc Hoa VIE THACH THI NH (VIE)
-Bye- 137
MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
139
-Bye- MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
10/ 682 10 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 145
15/ 676 15 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI)
-Bye- 142
SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI)
144
-Bye- ANUTARAPORN S (THA)
18/ 674 18 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 134 SHAFIELAVIJEH A (R)
142
31/ 659 31 TABANAG Joann C. PHI 129 | AKTERR (BAN)
34/ 659 34 AKTER Roksana BAN 141 J 138
CHEN LJ (TPE)
) 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHEN LJ (TPE)
2/ 693 2 CHENLiJu TPE 145
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' 1-9 Nov 2015 Final Round — archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 670 1 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 7 (28,29,26,28,29) MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
8/ 652 8 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 3(27,27,28,28,27) 6 (26,29,27,27,28)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
) ) 6 (29,29,27)
5/ 664 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 4 (28,29,23,23,27) DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ) GOLD
4/ 665 4 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 6 (27,29,28,28,27) 4 (28,26,29,25,27)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
3/ 666 3 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 6(28,29,27,26,27)  KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
6/ 657 6 JON Chol PRK 4 (28,25,28,26,25) 2 (26,29,26,27)
JANTSAN G (MGL)
. 0 (27,27,25)
7/ 655 7 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 5T.6(29,27,28,26,27) JANTSAN G (MGL) SILVER
2/ 667 2 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 6T.9(29,27,27,27,27) 6 (29,28,29,28)
JANTSAN G (MGL)
DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
6 (22,28,28,28,29)
BRONZE
DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
4 (27,25,27,29,26)
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 670 1 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (30,28,28)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
— 6 (29,27,30)
33/ 622 33 PAEK Myong Chol PRK 6 (23,26,27) PAEK MC (PRK)
32/ 624 32 NORBU Jigme BHU 0 (22,25,24) 0 (25,20,26)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
. ] 7 (28,29,26,28,29)
17/ 641 17 DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit THA 6 (27,28,24,25,28) | DUANGSUWAN K (THA)
48/ 561 48 ABDORRABOH Farhan QAT 4 (27,27,28,25,23) |2 (28,25,26,27)
— MUKTAN J (NEP)
. - 0 (24,26,28)
49/ 560 49 KADHIM Ali IRQ 0 (20,23,22) MUKTAN J (NEP)
16/ 642 16 MUKTAN Jitbahadur NEP 6 (25,28,28) _ ]6(26,28,28,29)
9/ 652 9 SOJEB Shiek BAN SOJEB S (BAN)
-Bye- 3(27,26,25,27,26)
TAN S (SIN)
— 0 (26,23,25)
41/ 605 41 SHEK Man Lung HKG 2 (26,27,27,27) TAN S (SIN)
24/ 637 24 TAN Silie SIN 6 (28,29,24,28) 7 (28,26,27,25,28)
— MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
S ] 3(27,27,28,28,27)
25/ 636 25 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 6 (27,27,29,26,29) | TEO KHK (SIN)
40/ 608 40 CHUI Chun Man HKG 4 (29,24,25,27,20) |1 (25,27,27,23)
— MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
. 6 (27,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
8/ 652 8 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 7 (26,28,27,26)
5/ 664 5 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI MORENO LG (PHI)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (26,29,27)
MORENO LG (PHI)
. — 6 (27,27,25,28)
37/ 615 37 SHERCHAN Ashim NEP 0 (28,21,22) ASHRAFI S (IRI)
28/ 632 28 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 6 (29,24,27) 0 (22,26,23)
— MORENO LG (PHI)
— 4 (28,29,23,23,27)
21/ 638 21 SHANA Md. Ruman BAN 6 (28,28,28) SHANA MR (BAN)
44/ 600 44 MAHMMOOD Ahmed IRQ 0 (24,25,23) 6 (26,28,27,29,26)
— SHANA MR (BAN)
— 2 (27,26,24,28)
53/ 542 53 ALRASHIDI Fahad KUW 1(25,24,20,24) AL-MOHANADI | (QAT)
12/ 649 12 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 7 (25,28,27,29) 4 (27,27,29,27,20)
13/ 646 13 MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI 6 (26,27,25,25,28)7 MIRRAHIMI M (IRI)
52/ 544 52 SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT 4 (24,22,28,27,27) |5T.7 (26,25,25,28,29)
— HOANG VAN L (VIE)
. — 4 (27,27,26,27,24)
45/ 579 45 PELLICER Atanacio IlI PHI 0 (23,24,22) HOANG VAN L (VIE)
20/ 638 20 HOANG VAN Loc VIE 6 (24,26,27) 6 7.9 (26,28,27,26,26)
— DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
. ] 6 (27,29,28,28,27)
29/ 628 29 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 6 (27,28,22,25,27) | PIRALI NAJAFABADI A (IRI)
36/ 616 36 RAJASINGHE Lakmal SRI 4 (24,26,24,26,26) |5T.8(26,30,27,24,28)
— DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
. 6 (29,24,28,24,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
4/ 665 4 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 6 T.10 (28,25,27,28,25)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 666 3 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 T.10 (22,25,29,27,27)
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
— 6 (28,26,26)
35/ 618 35 SAYFULLIN Islom uzB 6 (26,25,27,29) SAYFULLIN I (UZB)
30/ 626 30 DORJI Lam BHU 2 (25,26,25,27) 5T.9(27,24,27,29,27)
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
— 6 (28,29,27,26,27)
19/ 639 19 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 6 (29,27,28) BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
46/ 577 46 BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA 0 (23,21,26) 6 (28,30,29)
— BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
. — 0 (25,23,24)
51/ 546 51 BADER Alshalahi KUW 0(21,22,21) LEE KWC (HKG)
14/ 644 14 LEE Kar Wai Calvin HKG 6 (27,29,25) 0 (24,28,28)
11/ 649 11 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA 6 (26,27,30) | PHUSAWAT N (THA)
54/ 514 54 SIVILAY Thongxay LAO 0 (24,23,22) 5T.10 (27,26,27,26,27)
— NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
. — 57T.9 (24,28,28,27,27)
43/ 602 43 SAIDOV Tillo TJIK 3(23,29,20,26,22) | NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
22/ 638 22 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 7 (27,25,26,26,28) |6 T.10*(27,27,27,25,27)
— JON C (PRK)
. 4 (28,25,28,26,25)
27/ 633 27 AUNG Myo Thu MYA 3(26,23,28,25,25) |PERERA (SRI)
38/ 614 38 PERERA Indranath SRI 7 (25,25,28,26,28) |5T.9(25,26,28,28,28)
— JON C (PRK)
. 6 T.10 (27,26,27,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th JON C (PRK)
6/ 657 6 JON Chol PRK 6 T.9* (27,28,28,27,27)
7/ 655 7 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 T.8 (28,28,24,28,26)
SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
. - 6 (29,28,30,27)
39/ 612 39 TSHERING Kinley BHU 0 (25,22,24) CHU DA (VIE)
26/ 633 26 CHU Duc Anh VIE 6 (28,28,28) 57T.6 (28,28,25,27,26)
— SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
. — 5T.6 (29,27,28,26,27)
23/ 637 23 GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 57T.8(30,29,25,25,24) | NGUYEN VD (VIE)
42/ 603 42 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 6 T.9 (24,26,26,27,24) |5 T.8(28,25,27,26,26)
— MATAN FF (PHI)
2 (28,29,27,25)
-Bye- MATAN FF (PHI)
10/ 650 10 MATAN Florante F. PHI 6 7.9 (26,28,24,26,28)
15/ 644 15 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 6 (27,29,28) | THAMWONG W (THA)
50/ 550 50 MAJEED Idrees PAK 0 (7,22,20) 7 (27,23,27,29,27)
— THAMWONG W (THA)
— 1 (27,28,28,27)
47/ 577 47 PUN Prem Prasad NEP 2 (28,26,23,27) PAK Y (PRK)
18/ 641 18 PAK Yongwon PRK 6 (28,28,26,27) 3(25,27,25,29,25)
— JANTSAN G (MGL)
. — 6 T.9(29,27,27,27,27)
31/ 625 31 RAHAMAN Md Mizanur BAN 6 (28,25,25) RAHAMAN MM (BAN)
34/ 619 34 ABDULLA Taha KUW 0(23,19,23) 0 (23,24,25)
— JANTSAN G (MGL)
. 7 (29,30,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th JANTSAN G (MGL)
2/ 667 2 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 6 (27,27,28)
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1-9 Nov 2015 Final Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 651 1 KANG UnJu PRK 7 (25,29,28,29) KANG UJ (PRK)
24/ 605 24 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 1 (25,26,26,26) 6 (28,26,29)
KANG UJ (PRK)
) ] 6 (26,23,27,28)
5/ 638 5 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 3(30,24,25,28,14) SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ) GOLD
4/ 639 4 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 7 (26,29,26,28,25) 0 (22,24,26)
KANG UJ (PRK)
3/ 640 3 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 5T.7 (25,24,28,23,28) NEMATI Z (IRI)
6/ 637 6 NEMATI Zahra IRI 6 T.8(27,24,27,26,27) 7 (23,26,25,28,28)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
) 2 (25,29,26,24)
23/ 605 23 LOC Thi Dao VIE 6 (25,27,27,26) LOC TD (VIE) SILVER
2/ 645 2 CHOE Ok Sil PRK 2 (26,26,25,25) 3(24,25,25,27,27)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
7 (28,28,25,27)
BRONZE
SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
LOC TD (VIE)
1 (28,25,24,23)
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1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 651 1 KANG Un Ju PRK KANG UJ (PRK)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (25,28,26,29)
KANG UJ (PRK)
. 7 (28,26,28,28,24)
33/ 559 33 PO Yin Chun HKG 0 (20,18,23) “ SAVINOVA | (UZB)
32/ 560 32 SAVINOVA Irina uzB 6 (24,27,25) J 2(29,23,25,19)
KANG UJ (PRK)
7 (25,29,28,29)
17/ 615 17 HONGITAN Kahreel Meer PHI HONGITAN KM (PHI)
-Bye- 57T.8(26,25,27,24,24)
YBANEZ MQ (PHI)
3(24,24,28,29,23)
-Bye- YBANEZ MQ (PHI)
16/ 615 16 YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI 6 T.10 (24,27,26,24,25)
9/ 628 9 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI ABDOLKARIMI M (IRI)
-Bye- 4 (23,22,27,27,25)
TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
. — 6 (28,26,24)
41/ 398 41 MOMIN Rabia PAK 0(12,21,19) TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
24/ 605 24 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 6 (26,27,27) 6 (25,23,26,24,28)
— TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
— 1 (25,26,26,26)
25/ 604 25 BUAYEN Sukanya THA 6 (26,28,27) BUAYEN S (THA)
40/ 428 40 DEKI Sonam BHU 0(21,19,18) 6 (26,25,26,21,27)
— BUAYEN S (THA)
. 0 (25,24,23)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HTWE SY (MYA)
8/ 630 8 HTWE San Yu MYA 4 (25,26,27,20,22)
5/ 638 5 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE LE TTH (VIE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (26,24,24,25,25)
LE TTH (VIE)
6 (28,29,29)
37/ 520 37 CHANTHALA Kalada LAO 3 (22,24,24,21,24ﬂ KHALID NHN (MAS)
28/ 579 28 KHALID Nur Husna Nadhirah MAS 7 (25,24,20,26,25U 3(22,28,23,25,22)
LE TTH (VIE)
3(30,24,25,28,14)
21/ 609 21 SLOBOZHANINA Darya KAZ SLOBOZHANINA D (KAZ)
-Bye- 6 (26,24,24,24)
SLOBOZHANINA D (KAZ)
0 (26,21,24)
-Bye- NYAMJARGAL A (MGL)
12/ 620 12 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 2(25,21,27,23)
13/ 620 13 NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE NGUYEN TH (VIE)
.Bye. 2 (24,24,25,13)
CHIMEDTSEREN O (MGL)
4 (28,25,21,26,19)
-Bye- CHIMEDTSEREN O (MGL)
20/ 610 20 CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL 6 (30,28,18,26)
SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
7 (26,29,26,28,25)
29/ 575 29 RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA 5T.8 (27,24,24,26,1?‘ AL DAKHILI F (IRQ)
36/ 542 36 AL DAKHILI Farah IRQ 6T.10 (22,26,24,25,@ 0 (22,25,18)
SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
. 6 (27,26,25,25,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
4/ 639 4 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 6 (28,28,25)
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Elimination Round asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 640 3 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL DANZANDORJ M (MGL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (25,27,27)
DANZANDORJ M (MGL)
6 (28,26,25,27)
35/ 542 35 TSUI Chung Laam HKG 2(27,18,21,22) “ ZUBAYDOVA F (TJK)
30/ 570 30 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 6 (19,20,27,26) J 0 (24,24,23)
DANZANDORJ M (MGL)
57T.7 (25,24,28,23,28)
19/ 613 19 KARMA. BHU KARMA . (BHU)
-Bye- 2 (24,25,26,25)
GHAPAR NA (MAS)
2 (26,25,27,26)
-Bye- GHAPAR NA (MAS)
14/ 620 14 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 6 (26,25,28,25)
11/ 625 11 JANG Kum Hyang PRK JANG KH (PRK)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,25,29,28)
JANG KH (PRK)
4 (26,25,25,27,26)
-Bye- KARUNARATHNE A (SRI)
22/ 605 22 KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI 4 (25,28,26,23,26)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
. 6 7.8 (27,24,27,26,27)
27/ 585 27 NURMANOVA Munira uzB 6 (25,21,24,21,24ﬂ NURMANOVA M (UZB)
38/ 482 38 CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk HKG 4 (21,20,27,26,20U 1(26,21,19,23)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
. 6 (26,27,28,23,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th NEMATI Z (IRI)
6/ 637 6 NEMATI Zahra IRI 7 (26,25,30,28)
7/ 636 7 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI KHORAMSHAHI S (IRI)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (24,21,25,24)
KHORAMSHAHI S (IRI)
. 0 (24,22,23)
39/ 458 39 SYANGTAN Krishna Maya NEP 3 (28,24,26,21,20ﬂ MARMA MP (BAN)
26/ 600 26  MARMA Mathui Prue BAN 7 (26,24,27,24,28U 2 (24,21,23,18)
LOC TD (VIE)
. 6 (25,27,27,26)
23/ 605 23 LOC Thi Dao VIE LOC TD (VIE)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,27,25,28)
LOC TD (VIE)
6 (26,26,26)
-Bye- DE LA CRUZ RA (PHI)
10/ 627 10 DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne  PHI 4 (27,22,23,26,25)
15/ 618 15 RAY Shamoli BAN RAY S (BAN)
.Bye. 6 (24,24,24)
RAY S (BAN)
4 (25,24,26,26,25)
-Bye- DEMA S (BHU)
18/ 614 18 DEMA Sonam BHU 0(22,21,7)
CHOE OS (PRK)
2 (26,26,25,25)
31/ 567 31 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 6 (21,26,26,23,27ﬂ KHUTHAWISAP W (THA)
34/ 554 34 MONI Mst. Hera BAN 4 (24,25,22,25,24U 0 (24,26,23)
CHOE OS (PRK)
. 6 (24,28,27,24,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOE OS (PRK)
2/ 645 2 CHOE Ok Sil PRK 6 (26,28,26)
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1-9 Nov 2015 Qualification Round — archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 008C LEE Woo Seok KOR 342 /2 348 /1 42 11 690
2 006C LEE Seungyun KOR 346 /1 340 /3 40 15 686
3 005C IM Dong Hyun KOR 339 /4 340 /2 37 16 679
4 011A WEI Chun-Heng TPE 340 /3 336 /6 34 12 676 CT
5 011B TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 338 /5 338 /5 34 12 676 CT
6 016B KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 335 /8 338 /4 35 14 673
7 007A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 336 /7 334 /13 32 10 670
8 017B KAWATA Yuki JPN 334 /13 336 /6 31 13 670
9 001A HUANG Rui CHN 332 /18 336 /6 35 8 668
10 018B TABATA Shungo JPN 337 /6 331 /19 30 7 668
11 007C SHIN Jaehun KOR 333 /17 335 /11 25 8 668
12 010C JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 334 /12 333 /15 30 14 667
13 006A KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 332 /19 334 /12 30 11 666
14 010A WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 331 /20 335 /10 30 8 666
15 002A GU Xuesong CHN 333 /16 332 /16 31 6 665
16 008B DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 335 /8 330 /21 30 10 665
17 018A MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 335 /8 329 /23 31 7 664
18 012B DAS Atanu IND 329 [22 334 /14 27 7 663
19 004A YONG Zhiwei CHN 335 /8 326 27 22 8 661
20 010B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 333 /15 324 32 32 10 657
21 003D JON Chol PRK 334 /14 323 37 28 4 657
22 009A PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 326 /28 331 /17 26 8 657
23 006B SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 328 125 327 125 25 9 655
24 003A LIANG Jigjie CHN 322 /31 331 /18 23 7 653
25 002B SOJEB Shiek BAN 328 124 324 33 26 9 652
26 005B MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 328 /26 324 34 17 6 652
27 009B SWANSI Binod IND 328 [23 323 /38 26 12 651
28 019A MATAN Florante F. PHI 320 /36 330 /22 24 6 650
29 012A CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE 319 /41 330 /20 26 8 649
30 007B GANKIN Denis KAZ 330 /21 319 /45 24 5 649
31 001C PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA 320 /38 329 /24 22 6 649
32 013B AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 313 /55 336 /6 20 5 649
33 009D MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI 321 /34 325 /30 19 8 646
34 015A LEE Kar Wai Calvin HKG 321 /32 323 /36 24 8 644
35 004C THAMWONG Witthaya THA 319 /40 325 /31 21 5 644
36 013D MUKTAN Jitbahadur NEP 321 /34 321 /40 22 7 642
37 002C DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit THA 327 21 314 /50 22 6 641
38 004D PAK Yongwon PRK 315 /50 326 /26 16 10 641
39 011C BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 323 /30 316 /47 21 8 639
40 006D HOANG VAN Loc VIE 315 /48 323 I35 21 7 638 CT
41 003B SHANA Md. Ruman BAN 321 /33 317 /46 21 7 638 CT
42 005A NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 313 /54 325 29 17 3 638
43 009C GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 312 /57 325 /28 20 1 637
44 008A BIN JONI Muhamad Ikram MAS 323 /29 314 /51 20 0 637
45 020D TAN Silie SIN 318 /42 319 /43 17 5 637
46 019D TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 314 /52 322 139 23 5 636
47 012C BATAA Purevsuren MGL 315 /48 319 /44 18 4 634
48 005D CHU Duc Anh VIE 319 /39 314 /52 21 0 633
49 021D AUNG Myo Thu MYA 317 /43 316 /48 12 5 633
50 010D ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 312 /56 320 /41 21 3 632
51 012D PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 308 /62 320 /42 19 5 628
52 018D DORJI Lam BHU 316 /45 310 /56 21 8 626
53 004B RAHAMAN Md Mizanur BAN 320 /36 305 /62 14 4 625
54 011D RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI 317 /44 308 /58 11 1 625
55 016D NORBU Jigme BHU 309 /61 315 /49 17 5 624
56 001D PAEK Myong Chol PRK 310 /58 312 /54 16 5 622
57 015C ABDULLA Taha KUw 310 /60 309 /57 11 1 619
58 020C SAYFULLIN Islom UzZB 316 /46 302 /65 16 4 618
59 019B RAJASINGHE Lakmal SRI 310 /58 306 /60 15 6 616
60 014D SHERCHAN Ashim NEP 303 /65 312 /55 12 3 615
61 020B PERERA Indranath SRI 307 /63 307 /59 17 5 614
62 017D TSHERING Kinley BHU 313 /53 299 /68 13 6 612
63 002D RI Hyo Song PRK 315 /51 295 /71 14 4 610
64 013A CHUI Chun Man HKG 315 /47 293 72 19 3 608
65 001B ALAM Muhammed Jabed BAN 305 /64 301 /66 14 2 606
66 016A SHEK Man Lung HKG 293 /71 312 /53 15 3 605

AR_C73A Report Created: 03 Nov 2015 09:28 Europe/Berlin Page 41/69



Lhamplonsalps 2018 (T

Bangkok (THA)

1-9 Nov 2015

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

v
v

world archery
asia

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1  70m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 003C THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 298 /69 305 /61 12 3 603
68 014A CHAN Jor Shing HKG 300 /68 303 /63 9 2 603
69 008D NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 302 /67 301 /67 8 1 603
70 021C SAIDOV Tillo TIK 303 /66 299 /69 8 2 602
71 017C MAHMMOOD Ahmed IRQ 297 /70 303 /64 7 1 600
72 007D TO Anh Khoa VIE 290 /73 291 /75 10 3 581
73 017A PELLICER Atanacio Il PHI 292 [12 287 [16 12 3 579
74 021A BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA 281 /76 296 /70 10 2 577
75 015D PUN Prem Prasad NEP 284 |75 293 /73 10 1 577
76 015B ABDORRABOH Farhan QAT 275 [17 286 17 6 2 561
77 019C KADHIM Al IRQ 287 [74 273 180 9 4 560
78 020A MAJEED Idrees PAK 259 /82 291 /74 9 1 550
79 014C BADER Alshalahi KUW 267 180 279 78 6 4 546
80 014B SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT 269 /79 275 79 3 0 544
81 013C ALRASHIDI Fahad KUw 273 /78 269 /81 7 2 542
82 016C ALHARBI Abdullah KUw 266 /81 254 /83 5 3 520
83 021B SIVILAY Thongxay LAO 250 /83 264 /82 7 1 514
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 003B CHANG Hye Jin KOR 340 /2 337 /3 35 13 677
2 002B HONG Sunam KOR 340 /1 337 /4 33 5 677
3 001B LEE Tuk Young KOR 336 /4 339 /1 33 10 675
4 004B JEON Sungeun KOR 331 /7 337 /2 31 8 668
5 012B CAO Hui CHN 336 /3 331 /9 30 14 667
6 005A KUMARI Deepika IND 331 /6 335 /6 35 5 666
7 009B XU Jing CHN 329 /10 333 /8 26 12 662
8 016B LE Chien-Ying TPE 325 /14 336 /5 29 12 661
9 006A LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND 325 /14 335 /7 29 14 660
10 014B TAN Ya-Ting TPE 330 /8 328 /10 28 9 658
11 008C KANG Un Ju PRK 325 /16 326 /11 23 4 651
12 014C IRIE Yu JPN 332 /5 315 /29 23 4 647
13 013B WU Chia-Hung TPE 330 /8 317 [27 21 4 647
14 011B QI Yuhong CHN 327 /13 319 /23 22 6 646
15 005C CHOE Ok Sil PRK 328 /11 317 /25 23 5 645
16 007A MAJHI Laxmirani IND 320 /17 320 /15 25 6 640
17 004C DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 316 /22 324 /12 20 4 640
18 010A SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 328 /12 311 /31 0 0 639
19 010C LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 319 /18 319 /24 12 1 638
20 001A NEMATI Zahra IRI 316 /21 321 /14 21 10 637
21 004A KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI 314 24 322 /13 22 5 636
22 015B YUAN Shu Chi TPE 316 /23 319 /21 16 3 635
23 010B CUI Yuanyuan CHN 313 /27 320 /19 17 6 633
24 022A HTWE San Yu MYA 310 /31 320 /18 14 5 630
25 002A ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 312 /28 316 /28 11 5 628
26 019A DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI 308 /34 319 [22 8 3 627
27 013C KATO Ayano JPN 317 /19 308 /33 18 8 625
28 007C JANG Kum Hyang PRK 308 /32 317 /26 18 6 625
29 001C NYAMJIARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 300 /44 320 /16 15 6 620
30 012C NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE 300 /43 320 /20 13 6 620
31 020A GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 307 /35 313 /30 8 7 620
32 013A RAY Shamoli BAN 317 /20 301 /40 16 2 618
33 018A YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI 310 /30 305 /38 17 4 615
34 017A HONGITAN Kahreel Meer PHI 295 /47 320 /16 15 7 615
35 018B DEMA Sonam BHU 311 /29 303 /39 9 4 614
36 017B KARMA. BHU 314 25 299 /43 10 3 613
37 003C CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL 313 26 297 /47 18 4 610
38 008A KAUR Satbhir IND 304 /39 306 /36 12 1 610
39 011A SLOBOZHANINA Darya KAZ 301 /41 308 /34 13 8 609
40 020C KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI 298 /45 307 /35 13 3 605
41 009C LOC Thi Dao VIE 308 /33 297 /46 12 4 605
42 012A TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 306 /37 299 /42 11 4 605
43 008B BUAYEN Sukanya THA 306 /36 298 /44 18 5 604
44 009A ABDRAZAK Aruzhan KAZ 293 /50 310 /32 12 2 603
45 015C SAWAIDE Manami JPN 305 /38 297 /45 11 2 602
46 015A MARMA Mathui Prue BAN 294 /48 306 /36 11 3 600
47 003A DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra IRI 301 /42 296 /48 7 4 597
48 006C RI Un Ok PRK 294 /49 301 /41 10 5 595
49 021C NURMANOVA Munira uzB 292 /51 293 /50 8 0 585
50 021A KHALID Nur Husna Nadhirah MAS 296 /46 283 /53 7 1 579
51 007B RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA 303 /40 272 /61 9 5 575
52 011C NGUYEN PHUONG Linh VIE 286 /53 285 /52 7 2 571
53 020B ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 279 /56 291 /51 8 2 570
54 006B KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 289 [52 278 /56 13 6 567
55 023B SAVINOVA Irina uUzB 284 [54 276 /58 4 1 560
56 018C PO Yin Chun HKG 282 [55 277 [57 10 2 559
57 016A MONI Mst. Hera BAN 274 /58 280 /55 4 2 554
58 005B PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 276 [57 273 /59 6 0 549
59 016C TSUI Chung Laam HKG 269 /59 273 /59 5 0 542
60 019C AL DAKHILI Farah IRQ 260 /61 282 /54 3 0 542
61 021B CHANTHALA Kalada LAO 267 /60 253 /63 4 1 520
62 002C JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv MGL 225 /63 293 /49 4 1 518
63 017C CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk HKG 212 /65 270 /62 5 2 482
64 023A SYANGTAN Krishna Maya NEP 218 /64 240 /64 1 1 458
65 014A KHATUN Najmin BAN 207 /66 238 /65 2 0 445
66 019B DEKI Sonam BHU 248 /62 180 /67 1 0 428
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 022B MOMIN Rabia PAK 202 /67 196 /66 4 2 398
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 013A KIM Jongho KOR 352 /4 357 /1 61 28 709
2 004B EBADI Esmaeil IRI 352 /3 356 /2 61 29 708
3 015A YANG Youngho KOR 353 /2 354 /3 59 22 707
4 014A CHOI Yong Hee KOR 354 /1 350 /9 56 25 704
5 001B AMOUEI Yaser IRI 351 /7 352 /4 56 29 703
6 013C CHEN Po-Kai TPE 350 /9 351 /8 53 18 701
7 005B NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 348 /10 351 /6 55 25 699
8 010A VERMA Abhishek IND 347 113 352 /5 53 22 699
9 002B GHEIDI Majid IRI 351 /8 347 /13 53 21 698
10 003A KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 347 /12 351 /7 52 27 698
11 009C ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI 352 /5 343 /23 50 20 695
12 009A PAREEK Sarvesh IND 348 /11 347 /14 48 23 695
13 015C KUNG Lin-Hsiang TPE 352 /5 342 [25 50 17 694
14 011A CHAUHAN Rajat IND 346 /16 348 /11 49 20 694
15 004A LOBANOV Andrey KAZ 344 22 349 /10 46 23 693
16 009B ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 346 /15 346 /18 47 18 692
17 014C CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 345 /17 347 117 45 16 692
18 011C DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 344 20 347 /15 46 20 691
19 002C ABDULAZIZ Al Abodi QAT 345 /19 345 /20 44 15 690
20 016A KIM Taeyoon KOR 344 21 346 /19 43 21 690
21 005A BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 340 27 347 /16 43 19 687
22 016C PAN Yu-Ping TPE 339 /30 348 /12 42 16 687
23 006A BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 345 /17 341 27 40 15 686
24 017C ANG Han Teng SIN 341 24 344 22 40 15 685
25 008A LEE Kin Lip MAS 342 [23 340 /28 38 10 682
26 010B  PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 347 14 334 I35 38 14 681
27 003B KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 340 /28 341 26 38 13 681
28 008B MAI Xuan Duc VIE 336 /34 344 21 38 12 680
29 012A . Arjun IND 341 /25 339 /31 35 15 680
30 018C SHEIN Htet Kyaw MYA 337 [32 343 24 28 11 680
31 012C ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI 336 /33 339 /29 35 12 675
32 019B AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 341 /25 334 /36 0 0 675
33 011B WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut THA 340 /29 332 /40 30 12 672
34 010C VICENCIO Joseph PHI 335 /35 334 /34 34 12 669
35 001A YBRAEV Nur KAZ 337 /31 331 /41 34 17 668
36 006B NGUYEN Thanh Tuan VIE 326 /45 339 /30 31 6 665
37 003C RUSTAM KHAN Israf QAT 333 /36 332 /39 28 11 665
38 015B KADER Md. Anowerul BAN 328 /42 335 /32 30 8 663
39 007A MISBAN Danial MAS 328 /41 335 /33 28 10 663
40 007C CHAN Kai Shun HKG 332 /37 328 /42 27 8 660
41 005C TSUI Wai Hung HKG 330 /38 328 /43 24 10 658
42 018B ALSAEED Salem KUW 324 /46 334 [37 22 4 658
43 006C LEE Chak Kiu HKG 329 /40 327 |44 23 7 656
44 012B THEPNA Denchai THA 330 /39 325 /46 31 15 655
45 001C AHMED Al Abadi QAT 322 /49 333 /38 22 5 655
46 008C WONG Wah Yan HKG 327 144 324 149 22 4 651
47 016B SAHA Ram Krishna BAN 323 /48 325 /47 17 5 648
48 017B ALSHATTI Ahmad KUW 319 /51 327 45 18 7 646
49 013B AHMED Ehesan BAN 320 /50 324 /48 24 6 644
50 014B DAS Sumon Kumar BAN 323 /47 320 /50 22 7 643
51 007B NGUYEN VAN Chien VIE 327 /43 303 /53 20 9 630
52 018A GURUNG KISHORE Kumar NEP 318 /52 312 /52 11 4 630
53 004C ABDURABU Khader QAT 312 /53 313 /51 15 6 625
54 019A GURUNG Bibek Sen NEP 304 /54 301 /55 0 0 605
55 017A PUN Lakshman Kumar NEP 298 /55 303 /54 12 2 601
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 007B SONG Yun Soo KOR 347 |2 347 /3 47 21 694

2 006A CHEN LiJu TPE 342 /8 351 /1 47 18 693

3 006B KIM Yun Hee KOR 347 /1 344 /8 46 19 691

4 005B SEOL Dayeong KOR 341 /10 348 /2 41 18 689

5 008B KIM Hyeonju KOR 343 /5 345 /5 44 19 688

6 005A WU Ting-Ting TPE 344 /3 340 /13 39 19 684

7 014A ALMASHHADANI Fatimah IRQ 338 /17 346 /4 39 11 684

8 010A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 339 /12 343 /9 37 15 682 SO T.10

9 008A LIN Ming-Ching TPE 338 /14 344 |7 41 16 682 SO T.9

10 009B MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 337 /19 345 /6 40 13 682 SO T.9

11 011A SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi IND 338 /13 343 /10 41 16 681

12 009A DUDHWAL Swati IND 342 |7 337 /16 38 13 679

13 012B ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 343 /4 334 |24 36 17 677

14 013C FISHER Nina KAZ 343 /6 333 /25 42 14 676

15 004C SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 338 /14 338 /14 38 15 676

16 002C GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 335 /22 340 /12 33 13 675

17 012A SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 332 27 342 11 34 13 674

18 002A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 337 [21 337 /15 33 9 674

19 014C ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ 337 /20 336 /17 29 11 673

20 004A DETCHOKUL Sunee THA 337 /18 334 [22 34 14 671

21 007A WENG Yi-Ting TPE 341 /9 329 /33 30 9 670

22 001A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 332 /26 335 /21 34 13 667

23 011C THACH THI Ngoc Hoa VIE 338 /16 329 /31 33 8 667

24 001C HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida IRI 333 /25 334 /23 29 9 667

25 003C RANJBAR Maryam IRI 334 /23 333 /27 0 0 667

26 005C CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 330 /31 336 /17 26 10 666

27 010B CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 339 /11 326 /36 27 8 665

28 010C NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 333 /24 331 /28 30 8 664

29 004B BANIK Susmita BAN 327 134 335 /20 29 8 662

30 007C TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI 330 /30 331 /29 27 15 661

31 006C TABANAG Joann C. PHI 324 /36 335 /19 30 8 659

32 012C MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ 331 /28 328 /34 28 7 659

33 011B HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS 330 /29 329 /32 27 8 659

34 003B AKTER Roksana BAN 326 /35 333 /26 0 0 659

35 001B PARVIN Tamanna BAN 328 /33 330 /30 25 6 658

36 003A JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 329 /32 321 /39 0 0 650

37 008C ROBLES Andrea PHI 324 [37 325 137 24 11 649

38 009C NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 318 /38 322 /38 22 9 640

39 013A SHUM Kit Pui HKG 313 /39 326 /35 24 4 639

40 002B MITU Mitu BAN 309 /40 283 /40 12 3 592
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 007A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 336 /1 334 /3 32 10 670

2 010C JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 334 /4 333 /4 30 14 667

3 006A KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 332 /6 334 /2 30 11 666

4 008B DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 335 /3 330 /5 30 10 665

5 018A MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 335 /2 329 /7 31 7 664

6 003D JON Chol PRK 334 /5 323 /19 28 4 657

7 006B SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 328 /7 327 /9 25 9 655

8 005B MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 328 /7 324 /16 17 6 652 SO T.9

9 002B SOJEB Shiek BAN 328 /7 324 /15 26 9 652 SO T.7

10 019A MATAN Florante F. PHI 320 /16 330 /6 24 6 650

11 001C PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA 320 /18 329 /8 22 6 649

12 013B AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 313 /31 336 /1 20 5 649

13 009D MIRRAHIMI Maijid IRI 321 /14 325 /13 19 8 646

14 015A LEE Kar Wai Calvin HKG 321 /12 323 /18 24 8 644

15 004C THAMWONG Witthaya THA 319 /20 325 /14 21 5 644

16 013D MUKTAN Jitbahadur NEP 321 /14 321 21 22 7 642

17 002C DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit THA 327 /10 314 29 22 6 641

18 004D PAK Yongwon PRK 315 /27 326 /10 16 10 641

19 011C BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 323 /11 316 /26 21 8 639

20 006D HOANG VAN Loc VIE 315 [26 323 /17 21 7 638 CT

21 003B SHANA Md. Ruman BAN 321 /13 317 /25 21 7 638 CT

22 005A NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 313 /30 325 /12 17 3 638

23 009C GAN ERDENE Gombodorj MGL 312 /33 325 /11 20 1 637

24 020D TAN Silie SIN 318 /21 319 /24 17 5 637

25 019D TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 314 28 322 /20 23 5 636

26 005D CHU Duc Anh VIE 319 /19 314 /30 21 0 633

27 021D AUNG Myo Thu MYA 317 [22 316 [27 12 5 633

28 010D ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 312 /32 320 /22 21 3 632

29 012D PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 308 /38 320 /23 19 5 628

30 018D DORJI Lam BHU 316 /23 310 /34 21 8 626

31 004B RAHAMAN Md Mizanur BAN 320 /16 305 /38 14 4 625

32 016D NORBU Jigme BHU 309 /37 315 /28 17 5 624

33 001D PAEK Myong Chol PRK 310 /34 312 /32 16 5 622

34 015C ABDULLA Taha KUW 310 /36 309 /35 11 1 619

35 020C SAYFULLIN Islom uzZB 316 /24 302 /40 16 4 618

36 019B RAJASINGHE Lakmal SRI 310 /34 306 /37 15 6 616

37 014D SHERCHAN Ashim NEP 303 /40 312 /33 12 3 615

38 020B PERERA Indranath SRI 307 /39 307 /36 17 5 614

39 017D TSHERING Kinley BHU 313 /29 299 /42 13 6 612

40 013A CHUI Chun Man HKG 315 /25 293 /45 19 3 608

41 016A SHEK Man Lung HKG 293 /44 312 /31 15 3 605

42 008D NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 302 /42 301 /41 8 1 603

43 021C SAIDOV Tillo TIK 303 /41 299 /43 8 2 602

44 017C MAHMMOOD Ahmed IRQ 297 /43 303 /39 7 1 600

45 017A PELLICER Atanacio IlI PHI 292 /45 287 /48 12 3 579

46 021A BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA 281 /48 296 /44 10 2 577

a7 015D PUN Prem Prasad NEP 284 /47 293 /46 10 1 577

48 015B ABDORRABOH Farhan QAT 275 149 286 /49 6 2 561

49 019C KADHIM Ali IRQ 287 /46 273 [52 9 4 560

50 020A MAJEED Idrees PAK 259 /53 291 /47 9 1 550

51 014C BADER Alshalahi KUw 267 /52 279 /50 6 4 546

52 014B SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT 269 /51 275 /51 3 0 544

53 013C ALRASHIDI Fahad KUW 273 /50 269 /53 7 2 542

54 021B SIVILAY Thongxay LAO 250 /54 264 /54 7 1 514
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 008C KANG Un Ju PRK 325 /3 326 /1 23 4 651
2 005C CHOE Ok Sil PRK 328 /1 317 /11 23 5 645
3 004C DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 316 /7 324 /2 20 4 640
4 010A SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 328 /2 311 /15 0 0 639
5 010C LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 319 /4 319 /10 12 1 638
6 001A NEMATI Zahra IRI 316 /6 321 /4 21 10 637
7 004A KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI 314 /8 322 /3 22 5 636
8 022A HTWE San Yu MYA 310 /14 320 /7 14 5 630
9 002A ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 312 /11 316 /13 11 5 628
10 019A DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI 308 /17 319 /9 8 3 627
11 007C JANG Kum Hyang PRK 308 /15 317 /12 18 6 625
12 001C NYAMJIARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 300 /24 320 /5 15 6 620
13 012C NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE 300 /23 320 /8 13 6 620
14 020A GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 307 /18 313 /14 8 7 620
15 013A RAY Shamoli BAN 317 /5 301 /21 16 2 618
16 018A YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI 310 /13 305 /19 17 4 615
17 017A HONGITAN Kahreel Meer PHI 295 /27 320 /5 15 7 615
18 018B DEMA Sonam BHU 311 /12 303 /20 9 4 614
19 017B KARMA. BHU 314 /8 299 /23 10 3 613
20 003C CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL 313 /10 297 /26 18 4 610
21 011A SLOBOZHANINA Darya KAZ 301 /22 308 /16 13 8 609
22 020C KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI 298 25 307 /17 13 3 605
23 009C LOC Thi Dao VIE 308 /16 297 /25 12 4 605
24 012A TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 306 /20 299 /22 11 4 605
25 008B BUAYEN Sukanya THA 306 /19 298 /24 18 5 604
26 015A MARMA Mathui Prue BAN 294 [28 306 /18 11 3 600
27 021C NURMANOVA Munira UzZB 292 [29 293 /27 8 0 585
28 021A KHALID Nur Husna Nadhirah MAS 296 /26 283 /29 7 1 579
29 007B RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA 303 /21 272 136 9 5 575
30 020B ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TJIK 279 /33 291 /28 8 2 570
31 006B KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 289 /30 278 /32 13 6 567
32 023B SAVINOVA Irina uzZB 284 [31 276 /34 4 1 560
33 018C PO Yin Chun HKG 282 [32 277 /33 10 2 559
34 016A MONI Mst. Hera BAN 274 134 280 /31 4 2 554
35 016C TSUI Chung Laam HKG 269 /35 273 /35 5 0 542
36 019C AL DAKHILI Farah IRQ 260 /37 282 /30 3 0 542
37 021B CHANTHALA Kalada LAO 267 /36 253 /38 4 1 520
38 017C CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk HKG 212 /40 270 /37 5 2 482
39 023A SYANGTAN Krishna Maya NEP 218 /39 240 /39 1 1 458
40 019B DEKI Sonam BHU 248 [38 180 /41 1 0 428
41 022B MOMIN Rabia PAK 202 /41 196 /40 4 2 398
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Final Ranking Teams

v
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world archery
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

17

18

KOR - Republic of Korea

JPN - Japan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

IND - India

THA - Thailand

MAS - Malaysia

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

KAZ - Kazakhstan

BAN - Bangladesh

BHU - Bhutan

CHN - People's Republic of China

HKG - Hong Kong, China

MGL - Mongolia

PHI - Philippines

PRK - DPR Korea

VIE - Vietnam

NEP - Nepal

QAT - Qatar

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

12A
12B
12C

7A
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

5A
5B
5C

16A
16B
16C

8A
8B
8C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

18A

LEE Woo Seok
LEE Seungyun
IM Dong Hyun

KIKUCHI Hideki
KAWATA Yuki
TABATA Shungo

WEI Chun-Heng
WANG Hou-Chieh
PENG Shih-Cheng

TALUKDAR Jayanta
DAS Atanu
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh

PHUSAWAT Natthapoom
THAMWONG Witthaya
DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit

MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
KAMARUDDIN Haziq
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal

MIRRAHIMI Majid
ASHRAFI Sadegh
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin

DUZELBAYEV Sultan
SAIDIYEV Oibek
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar

SOJEB Shiek
SHANA Md. Ruman
RAHAMAN Md Mizanur

DORJI Lam
NORBU Jigme
TSHERING Kinley

HUANG Rui
GU Xuesong
YONG Zhiwei

LEE Kar Wai Calvin
CHUI Chun Man
SHEK Man Lung

JANTSAN Gantugs
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj

MORENO Luis Gabriel
MATAN Florante F.
PELLICER Atanacio Il

JON Chol
PAK Yongwon
PAEK Myong Chol

HOANG VAN Loc
CHU Duc Anh
NGUYEN Van Duy

MUKTAN Jitbahadur
SHERCHAN Ashim
PUN Prem Prasad

AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim

2055

2011

1999

1996

1934

1974

1906

1972

1915

1862

1994

1857

1943

1893

1920

1874

1834

1754

/01

/02

/03

/04

/09

/06

/12

/07

/11

/15

/05

/16

/08

/13

/10

/14

117

/18

3 (217)

3 (216)

0 (160)

0 (158)

5 T.26

4 T.26
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' 1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Teams werkd archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

19 KUW - Kuwait

18B ABDORRABOH Farhan
18C SALEM Ali Ahmed

19A ABDULLA Taha
19B BADER Alshalahi
19C ALRASHIDI Fahad

1707 /19
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Bangkok (THA)

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015
Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

v
v

world archery
asia

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

KOR - Republic of Korea

IND - India

CHN - People's Republic of China

TPE - Chinese Taipei

PRK - DPR Korea

KAZ - Kazakhstan

JPN - Japan

VIE - Vietnam

BAN - Bangladesh

BHU - Bhutan

HKG - Hong Kong, China

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

MGL - Mongolia

PHI - Philippines

THA - Thailand

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

12A
12B
12C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

CHANG Hye Jin
HONG Sunam
LEE Tuk Young

KUMARI Deepika
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi
MAJHI Laxmirani

CAO Hui
XU Jing
Ql Yuhong

LE Chien-Ying
TAN Ya-Ting
WU Chia-Hung

KANG Un Ju
CHOE Ok sil
JANG Kum Hyang

SAIDIYEVA Luiza
SLOBOZHANINA Darya
TUKEBAYEVA Farida

IRIE Yu
KATO Ayano
SAWAIDE Manami

LE Thi Thu Hien
NGUYEN Thu Huong
LOC Thi Dao

RAY Shamoli
MARMA Mathui Prue
MONI Mst. Hera

DEMA Sonam
KARMA .
DEKI Sonam

PO Yin Chun
TSUI Chung Laam
CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk

NEMATI Zahra
KHORAMSHAHI Shiva
ABDOLKARIMI Melika

DANZANDORJ Miroslava
NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg

CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag

DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne
YBANEZ Mary Queen
HONGITAN Kahreel Meer

BUAYEN Sukanya
RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya
KHUTHAWISAP Wasana

2029

1966

1975

1966

1921

1853

1874

1863

1772

1655

1583

1901

1870

1857

1746

/01

/03

102

/04

/05

/11

107

/09

/12

114

/15

/06

/08

/10

/13

.Bye.

4 (209)

2 (205)

1 (157)

0 (161)
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Bangkok (THA)

19th Asian Archery Championships 2015
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' A tchers Recurve Mixed Team ".
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Teams — archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 3A LE Chien-Ying 1337 /03 5 T.19*
3B WEI Chun-Heng
2 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A CHANG Hye Jin 1367 /01 4 T.19
1B LEE Woo Seok
3 IND - India 2A KUMARI Deepika 1342 /02 5
2B TALUKDAR Jayanta
4 CHN - People's Republic of China 4A CAO Hui 1335 /04 3
4B HUANG Rui
5 VIE - Vietnam 12A LE Thi Thu Hien 1276 /12 (143)
12B HOANG VAN Loc
6 MAS - Malaysia 10A GHAPAR Nur Aliya 1290 /10 (142)
10B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
7 PRK - DPR Korea 6A KANG Un Ju 1308 /06 (145)
6B JON Chol
8 KAZ - Kazakhstan 8A SAIDIYEVA Luiza 1304 /08 (107)
8B DUZELBAYEV Sultan
9 BAN - Bangladesh 13A RAY Shamoli 1270 /13
13B SOJEB Shiek
9 BHU - Bhutan 16A DEMA Sonam 1240 /16
16B DORJI Lam
9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 11A NEMATI Zahra 1283 /11
11B MIRRAHIMI Maijid
9 JPN - Japan 5A IRIE Yu 1320 /05
5B KIKUCHI Hideki
9 MGL - Mongolia 7A DANZANDORJ Miroslava 1307 /07
7B JANTSAN Gantugs
9 MYA - Myanmar 14A HTWE San Yu 1263 /14
14B AUNG Myo Thu
9 PHI - Philippines 9A DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne 1291 /09
9B MORENO Luis Gabriel
9 THA - Thailand 15A BUAYEN Sukanya 1253 /15
15B PHUSAWAT Natthapoom
17 SRI - Sri Lanka 17A  KARUNARATHNE Anuradha 1221 /17
17B RAJASINGHE Lakmal
18 HKG - Hong Kong, China 18A PO Yin Chun 1203 /18
18B LEE Kar Wai Calvin
19 UZB - Uzbekistan 19A NURMANOVA Munira 1203 /19
19B SAYFULLIN Islom
20 TIK - Tajikistan 20A ZUBAYDOVA Firuza 1172 /20
20B SAIDOV Tillo
21 IRQ - Iraq 21A AL DAKHILI Farah 1142 /21
21B MAHMMOOD Ahmed
22 NEP - Nepal 22A SYANGTAN Krishna Maya 1100 /22
22B MUKTAN Jitbahadur
23 LAO - Lao People's Democratic Rep. 23A CHANTHALA Kalada 1034 /23
23B SIVILAY Thongxay
24 PAK - Pakistan 24A MOMIN Rabia 948 24
24B MAJEED Idrees
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Bangkok (THA) 19th Asian Archery Championships 2015 "

bﬂfh’}n Compound Men Team p
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 IND - India 3A VERMA Abhishek 2088 /03 -Bye- 237 237 234

3B PAREEK Sarvesh
3C CHAUHAN Rajat

2 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A KIM Jongho 2120 /o1 -Bye- 238 235 233
1B YANG Youngho
1C CHOI Yong Hee

3 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 2A EBADI Esmaeil 2109 /02  -Bye- 236 230 233
2B AMOUEI Yaser
2C GHEIDI Majid

4 PHI - Philippines 5A ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand 2061 /05 223 230 231 228
5B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
5C ADRIANO Delfin Anthony

5 MAS - Malaysia 7A BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli 2055 /07 230 232
7B BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
7C LEE Kin Lip

6 VIE - Vietnam 9A NGUYEN Tien Cuong 2044 /09 218 229

9B MAI Xuan Duc
9C NGUYEN Thanh Tuan

7 TPE - Chinese Taipei 4A CHEN Po-Kai 2087 /04 224 223
4B KUNG Lin-Hsiang
4C CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan

8 KAZ - Kazakhstan 6A KHRISTICH Sergey 2059 /06 226 221
6B LOBANOV Andrey
6C YBRAEV Nur

9 BAN - Bangladesh 12A KADER Md. Anowerul 1955 /12 220
12B SAHA Ram Krishna
12C AHMED Ehesan

9 HKG - Hong Kong, China 11A CHAN Kai Shun 1974 /11 212
11B TSUI Wai Hung
11C LEE Chak Kiu

9 NEP - Nepal 13A GURUNG KISHORE Kumar 1836 /13 207
13B GURUNG Bibek Sen
13C PUN Lakshman Kumar

9 QAT - Qatar 10A ABDULAZIZ Al Abodi 2010 /10 214
10B RUSTAM KHAN Israf
10C AHMED Al Abadi

9 THA - Thailand 8A ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 2045 /08 213
8B PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai
8C WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut
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Bangkok (THA) 19th Asian Archery Championships 2015 "

b’ah“ Compound Women Team ‘.’
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A SONG Yun Soo 2074 /01  -Bye- 230 231 234

1B KIM Yun Hee
1C SEOL Dayeong

2 IND - India 3A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 2042 /03 -Bye- 230 228 232
3B SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi
3C DUDHWAL Swati

3 MAS - Malaysia 4A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 2024 /04  -Bye- 223 220 229
4B ISHAK Nor Rizah
4C CHAM NONG Saritha

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2A CHEN LiJu 2059 /02  -Bye- 223 222 222
2B WU Ting-Ting
2C LIN Ming-Ching

5 KAZ - Kazakhstan 7A FISHER Nina 2008 /07 221 219
7B ZHEXENBINOVA Adel
7C MAKARCHUK Diana

6 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 5A SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 2018 /05 -Bye- 218
5B GHASEMPOUR Sakineh
5C HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida

7 BAN - Bangladesh 9A BANIK Susmita 1979 /09 217 216
9B AKTER Roksana
9C PARVIN Tamanna

8 THA - Thailand 6A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 2012 /06  -Bye- 213
6B DETCHOKUL Sunee
6C MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee

9 PHI - Philippines 8A CHAN Jennifer Dy 1986 /08 213
8B TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda
8C TABANAG Joann C.

9 VIE - Vietnam 10A  THACH THI Ngoc Hoa 1971 /10 210
10B NGUYEN THI Nhat Le
10C NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh
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Bangkok (THA) 19th Asian Archery Championships 2015 "

bgah“r Compound Mixed Team ‘.’
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A SONG Yun Soo 1403 /01  -Bye- 158 158 157

1B KIM Jongho

2 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 3A SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 1384 /03 -Bye- 154 153 154
3B EBADI Esmaeil

3 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2A CHEN LiJu 1394 /02  -Bye- 151 144 152
2B KUNG Lin-Hsiang

4 IND - India 4A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1381 /04 -Bye- 156 156 149
4B VERMA Abhishek

5 KAZ - Kazakhstan 5A FISHER Nina 1374 /05 153 155
5B KHRISTICH Sergey

6 MAS - Malaysia 6A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 1369 /06 155 153
6B BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli

7 PHI - Philippines 9A CHAN Jennifer Dy 1361 /09 153 152
9B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton

8 IRQ - Iraq 10A ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 1359 /10 153 150
10B AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq

9 BAN - Bangladesh 11A BANIK Susmita 1325 /11 145
11B KADER Md. Anowerul

9 HKG - Hong Kong, China 12A SHUM Kit Pui 1299 /12 135
12B CHAN Kai Shun

9 THA - Thailand 8A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 1366 /08 144
8B ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit

9 VIE - Vietham 7A THACH THI Ngoc Hoa 1366 /07 150
7B NGUYEN Tien Cuong
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19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

Recurve Men Team

v
v

world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Result Brackets asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2055 KOR Republic of Korea 6 (59,57,58)
1A LEE Woo Seok
1B LEE Seungyun .
1Cc IM Dong Hyun Republic of Korea
16/ 1857 HKG Hong Kong, China 0 (49,51,54) 5 (55,57,57,54)
16A LEE Kar Wai Calvin
16B CHUI Chun Man
16C  SHEK Man Lung Republic of Korea
9/ 1934 THA Thailand 6 (51,54,54,55) 5 (55,52,54,60)
9A PHUSAWAT Natthapoom
9B THAMWONG Witthaya .
9C DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit Thailand
8/ 1943 MGL Mongolia 2 (54,44,51,53) |3 (56,57,52,52)
8A JANTSAN Gantugs
8B  BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
8C GAN ERDENE Gombodorj Republic of Korea
5/ 1994 CHN People's Republic of China 4T.26 (53,55,5447) 6 (56,56,57,56)
5A  HUANG Rui
5B GU Xuesong . X
5C YONG Zhiwei Islamic Republic of Iran
12/ 1906 IRl Islamic Republic of Iran ~ 5T.28(52,51,57,51) |0 (56,52,52)
12A  MIRRAHIMI Majid
12B  ASHRAFI Sadegh
12C  PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin India
13/ 1893 PHI  Philippines 2 (47,55,47,45) 3(52,52,55,53)
13A MORENO Luis Gabriel
13B MATAN Florante F. i
13C  PELLICER Atanacio IIl India
4/ 1996 IND India 6 (59,52,57,53) |6 (57,57,54)
4A TALUKDAR Jayanta
4B DAS Atanu GOLD
4c CHAMPIA Mangal Singh Republic of Korea
3/ 1999 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (55,54,55)
3A WEI Chun-Heng
3B WANG Hou-Chieh . o
3C  PENG Shih-Cheng Chinese Taipei
14/ 1874 VIE  Vietnam 0 (51,53,52) 5(57,57,52,53)
14A  HOANG VAN Loc
14B  CHU Duc Anh
14C NGUYEN Van Duy Chinese Taipei
11/ 1915 BAN Bangladesh 0 (50,50,53) 1(56,53,56)
11A  SOJEB Shiek
11B SHANA Md. Ruman .
11C RAHAMAN Md Mizanur Malaysia
6/ 1974 MAS Malaysia 6 (56,55,55) 3(57,54,54,51)
6A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
6B KAMARUDDIN Haziq
6C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal Japan
7/ 1972 KAZ Kazakhstan 6 (53,57,56) 2 (55,57,55,53)
7A  DUZELBAYEV Sultan
78 SAIDIYEV Oibek SILVER
7C  MUSSAYEV Sanzhar Kazakhstan Japan
10/ 1920 PRK DPR Korea 0(51,52,52) 0 (52,53,53)
10A  JON Chol
10B PAK Yongwon
10C PAEK Myong Chol Japan
15/ 1862 BHU Bhutan 0 (48,50,54) 5(56,55,59) _
15A  DORJILam India
158 NORBU Jigme 47T.26 (56,54,58,57) BRONZE
15C  TSHERING Kinley Japan Chinese Taipei
2/ 2011 JPN Japan 6 (56,56,57) 6 (55,56,56) . -
2A  KIKUCHI Hideki _Chinese Taipei |
2B KAWATA Yuki 5T.26 (55,55,55,59)
2C TABATA Shungo
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19th Asian Archery Championships 2015

Recurve Women Team
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Result Brackets asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2029 KOR Republic of Korea
1A CHANG Hye Jin
1B HONG Sunam .
1Cc LEE Tuk Young Republic of Korea
-Bye- 6 (56,57,58)
Republic of Korea
9/ 1863 VIE  Vietnam 5 (50,50,50) 5 (55,56,55)
9A LE Thi Thu Hien
9B NGUYEN Thu Huong i
9C LOC Thi Dao Vietnam
8/ 1870 MGL Mongolia 1 (49,50,39) 0 (55,52,54)
8A DANZANDORJ Miroslava
8B NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg
8C CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag Republic of Korea
5/ 1921 PRK DPRKorea 6 (52,50,52) 5(57,58,55,57)
5A KANG Un Ju
5B CHOE Ok Sil
5C JANG Kum Hyang DPR Korea
12/ 1772 BAN Bangladesh 0 (40,47,51) 4T.23(55,50,51,53)
12A RAY Shamoli
12B MARMA Mathui Prue
12C MONI Mst. Hera Chinese Taipei
13/ 1746 THA Thailand 0 (50,49,47) 1(55,54,54)
13A BUAYEN Sukanya
13B  RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya . o
13C  KHUTHAWISAP Wasana Chinese Taipei
4/ 1966 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (56,55,53) 57T.27 (52,56,57,50)
4A LE Chien-Ying
4B TAN Ya-Ting GOLD
4C WU Chia-Hung Republic of Korea
3/ 1966 IND India 6 (54,54,50)
3A KUMARI Deepika
3B LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi .
3C MAJHI Laxmirani India
14/ 1655 BHU Bhutan 0 (47,43,40) 6 (50,53,57,52)
14A DEMA Sonam
14B KARMA.
14C DEKI Sonam India
11/ 1853 KAZ Kazakhstan 6 (51,55,51,51) 5(56,52,48,58)
11A  SAIDIYEVA Luiza
11B  SLOBOZHANINA Darya
11C  TUKEBAYEVA Farida Kazakhstan
6/ 1901 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 2 (52,53,48,37) 2 (53,50,54,48)
6A  NEMATI Zahra
6B KHORAMSHAHI Shiva
6C  ABDOLKARIMI Melika India
7/ 1874 JPN  Japan 6 (51,51,48,51) 3 (58,52,55,55)
7A  IRIEYu
7B KATO Ayano SILVER
7C  SAWAIDE Manami Japan India
10/ 1857 PHI Philippines 2 (49,46,49,44) 1(52,51,54)
10A DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne
10B YBANEZ Mary Queen
10C HONGITAN Kahreel Meer People's Republic of China
15/ 1583 HKG Hong Kong, China 0 (30,46,41) 3(54,52,51,52) _ o
15A PO Yin Chun _Chinese Taipei
158 TSUI Chung Laam : ) 0 (54,55,54) BRONZE . _
15C  CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk People's Republic of China People's Republic of China
2/ 1975 CHN People's Republic of China 6 (55,53,54) 5 (54,56,54) ! ) )
oA CAO Hui People's Republic of China
2B XU Jing 6 (56,57,55)
2C QI Yuhong
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Recurve Mixed Team
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Result Brackets asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1367 KOR Republic of Korea 6 (37,38,37)
1A CHANG Hye Jin
1B LEE Woo Seok Republic of Korea
16/ 1240 BHU Bhutan 0 (34,36,29) 6 (39,38,39)
16A DEMA Sonam
168 DORJILam Republic of Korea
9/ 1291 PHI Philippines 0 (35,34,35) 6(38,37,39,38)
9A DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne
98 MORENO Luis Gabriel Kazakhstan
8/ 1304 KAZ Kazakhstan 6 (39,37,38) 0 (36,37,34)
8A  SAIDIYEVA Luiza
88  DUZELBAYEV Sultan Republic of Korea
5/ 1320 JPN Japan 2 (34,36,34,32) 47T.19(39,35,39,36)
5A  IRIE Yu ]
5B KIKUCHI Hideki Vietnam
12/ 1276 VIE Vietnam 6 (35,34,36,36) 47.14 (37,37,35,34)
12A  LE Thi Thu Hien
128 HOANG VAN Loc People's Republic of China
13/ 1270 BAN Bangladesh 0 (33,35,35) 2(36,37,39,37)
13A RAY Shamoli
13B SOJEB Shiek Peaple's Republic of China
4/ 1335 CHN People's Republic of China 6 (39,37,36) 5T.18 (34,35,38,39)
4A CAO Hui GOLD
4B HUANG Rui Chinese Taipei
3/ 1337 TPE Chinese Taipei 5 (38,35,37)
3A LE Chien-Ying ) o
3B WEI Chun-Heng Chinese Taipei
14/ 1263 MYA Myanmar 1 (34,35,33) 6 (39,39,37,37)
14A  HTWE San Yu
148 AUNG Myo Thu Chinese Taipei
11/ 1283 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 1 (36,34,38) 6(37.38,38,37)
11A  NEMATI Zahra
118 MIRRAHIMI Majid DPR Korea
6/ 1308 PRK DPR Korea 5 (36,37,39) 2 (34,38,38,35)
6A  KANG UnJu
68 JON Chol Chinese Taipei
7/ 1307 MGL Mongolia 3 (35,35,36,36) 5T.19"(35,39,35,37)
A DANZANDORJ Miroslava SILVER
7B JANTSAN Gantugs Malaysia Republic of Korea
10/ 1290 MAS Malaysia 5 (38,36,34,36) 4T.19 (36,36,31,39)
10A  GHAPAR Nur Aliya
10B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar India
15/ 1253 THA Thailand 2 (36,37,34,35) 2 (37,36,38,35) . } ]
15A BUAYEN Sukanya . People's Republic of China BRONZE
158 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom India 3(35,36,39,36) _
2/ 1342 IND India 6 (38,34,37,37) | 5T.19*(33,37,35,34) India
2A KUMARI Deepika Indi
2B TALUKDAR Jayanta ndia
5(37,39,31,36)
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Result Brackets asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2120 KOR Republic of Korea
1A KIM Jongho
1B YANG Youngho .
1C  CHOI Yong Hee Republic of Korea
_Bye. 238
Republic of Korea
9/ 2044 VIE  Vietnam 218 235
9A NGUYEN Tien Cuong
9B MAI Xuan Duc .
9C NGUYEN Thanh Tuan Vietnam
8/ 2045 THA  Thailand 213 229
8A  ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit
88  PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai
8C WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut Republic of Korea
5/ 2061 PHI  Philippines 223 233
5A ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand
5B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton .
5C  ADRIANO Delfin Anthony Philippines
12/ 1955 BAN Bangladesh 220 230
12A KADER Md. Anowerul
12B SAHA Ram Krishna
12C AHMED Ehesan Philippines
13/ 1836 NEP Nepal 207 231
13A  GURUNG KISHORE Kumar
138 GURUNG Bibek Sen . o
13C  PUN Lakshman Kumar Chinese Taipei
4/ 2087 TPE Chinese Taipei 224 223
4A  CHEN Po-Kai
4B KUNG Lin-Hsiang GOLD
4c CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan India
3/ 2088 IND India
3A  VERMA Abhishek
3B PAREEK Sarvesh .
3C  CHAUHAN Rajat India
-Bye- 237
India
11/ 1974 HKG Hong Kong, China 212 237
11A  CHAN Kai Shun
11B  TSUI Wai Hung
11C LEE Chak Kiu Kazakhstan
6/ 2059 KAZ Kazakhstan 226 221
6A KHRISTICH Sergey
6B LOBANOV Andrey
6C  YBRAEV Nur India
7/ 2055 MAS Malaysia 230 234
7A  BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli
78 BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi ) SILVER
7C LEE Kin Lip Malaysia Republic of Korea
10/ 2010 QAT Qatar 214 232
10A  ABDULAZIZ Al Abodi
10B  RUSTAM KHAN Israf
10C  AHMED Al Abadi Islamic Republic of Iran
230
-Bvye- - .
y Philippines
208 BRONZE
Islamic Republic of Iran Islamic Republic of Iran
2/ 2109 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 236 . .
oA EBADI Esmaeil Islamic Republic of Iran
2B AMOUEI Yaser 233
2C  GHEIDI Majid
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Bangkok (THA) 19th Asian Archery Championships 2015 "
bgfh“m Compound Women Team p
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Result Brackets ) archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals

Score No

Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 2074 KOR Republic of Korea
1A SONG Yun Soo
1B KIM Yun Hee .
1Cc SEOL Dayeong Republic of Korea
_Bye. 230
Republic of Korea
9/ 1979 BAN Bangladesh 217 231
9A  BANIK Susmita
9B  AKTER Roksana
9C  PARVIN Tamanna Bangladesh
8/ 1986 PHI Philippines 213 216
8A CHAN Jennifer Dy
8B TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda
8C TABANAG Joann C. Republic of Korea
5/ 2018 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 234
5A  SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh
5B GHASEMPOUR Sakineh : i
5C  HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida Islamic Republic of Iran
-Bye- 218
Malaysia
-Bye- 220
Malaysia
4/ 2024 MAS Malaysia 223
4A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
4B ISHAK Nor Rizah GOLD
4c CHAM NONG Saritha Republic of Korea
3/ 2042 IND India
3A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
3B SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi .
3C  DUDHWAL Swati India
-Bye- 230
India
-Bye- 228
Thailand
6/ 2012 THA Thailand 213
6A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn
6B DETCHOKUL Sunee
6C MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee India
7/ 2008 KAZ Kazakhstan 221 232
7A  FISHER Nina
7B ZHEXENBINOVA Adel SILVER
7C MAKARCHUK Diana Kazakhstan India
10/ 1971 VIE Vietnam 210 219
10A  THACH THI Ngoc Hoa
10B  NGUYEN THI Nhat Le
10C NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh Chinese Taipei
222
-Bvye- .
y Malaysia
229 BRONZE
Chinese Taipei Malaysia
2/ 2059 TPE Chinese Taipei 223 . -
oA CHEN LiJu Chinese Taipei
2B WU Ting-Ting 222
2C LIN Ming-Ching
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world archery

1-9 Nov 2015 Result Brackets asia
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1403 KOR Republic of Korea
1A SONG Yun Soo
18 KIM Jongho Republic of Korea
-Bye- 158
Republic of Korea
9/ 1361 PHI Philippines 153 158
9A CHAN Jennifer Dy o
98 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton Philippines
8/ 1366 THA  Thailand 144 152
8A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn
8B ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit Republic of Korea
5/ 1374 KAZ Kazakhstan 153 157
5A  FISHER Nina
58 KHRISTICH Sergey Kazakhstan
12/ 1299 HKG Hong Kong, China 135 155
12A  SHUMKit Pui
12B CHAN Kai Shun India
Bye- 156
India
4/ 1381 IND India 156
4A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha GOLD
4B VERMA Abhishek Republic of Korea
3/ 1384 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran
3A  SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh
3B EBADI Esmaeil Islamic Republic of Iran
-Bye- 154
Islamic Republic of Iran
153
11/ 1325 BAN Bangladesh 145
11A  BANIK Susmita )
11B KADER Md. Anowerul Malaysia
6/ 1369 MAS Malaysia 155 153
6A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
6B BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli Islamic Republic of Iran
7/ 1366 VIE Vietnam 150 154
7A THACH THI Ngoc Hoa SILVER
78 NGUYEN Tien Cuong Iraq Islamic Republic of Iran
10/ 1359 IRQ lIraq 153 150
10A  ALMASHHADANI Fatimah
10B AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq Chinese Taipei
Bye- 144 .
India
Chinese Taipei 149 BRONZE
2/ 1394 TPE Chinese Taipei 151 | Chinese Taipei
2A  CHENLiJu . -
2B KUNG Lin-Hsiang Chinese Talpel
152
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' A tchers Recurve Men Team ".
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Qualification Round — archery
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea LEE Woo Seok 690 2055
LEE Seungyun 686
IM Dong Hyun 679
2 JPN - Japan KIKUCHI Hideki 673 2011
KAWATA Yuki 670
TABATA Shungo 668
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei WEI Chun-Heng 676 1999
WANG Hou-Chieh 666
PENG Shih-Cheng 657
4 IND - India TALUKDAR Jayanta 676 1996
DAS Atanu 663
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 657
5 CHN - People's Republic of China HUANG Rui 668 1994
GU Xuesong 665
YONG Zhiwei 661
6 MAS - Malaysia MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 670 1974
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 666
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 638
7 KAZ - Kazakhstan DUZELBAYEYV Sultan 665 1972
SAIDIYEV Oibek 655
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 652
8 MGL - Mongolia JANTSAN Gantugs 667 1943
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 639
GAN ERDENE Gombodorj 637
9 THA - Thailand PHUSAWAT Natthapoom 649 1934
THAMWONG Witthaya 644
DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit 641
10 PRK - DPR Korea JON Chol 657 1920
PAK Yongwon 641
PAEK Myong Chol 622
11 BAN - Bangladesh SOJEB Shiek 652 1915
SHANA Md. Ruman 638
RAHAMAN Md Mizanur 625
12 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran MIRRAHIMI Majid 646 1906
ASHRAFI Sadegh 632
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin 628
13 PHI - Philippines MORENO Luis Gabriel 664 1893
MATAN Florante F. 650
PELLICER Atanacio Ill 579
14 VIE - Vietnam HOANG VAN Loc 638 1874
CHU Duc Anh 633
NGUYEN Van Duy 603
15 BHU - Bhutan DORJI Lam 626 1862
NORBU Jigme 624
TSHERING Kinley 612
16 HKG - Hong Kong, China LEE Kar Wai Calvin 644 1857
CHUI Chun Man 608
SHEK Man Lung 605
17 NEP - Nepal MUKTAN Jitbahadur 642 1834
SHERCHAN Ashim 615
PUN Prem Prasad 577
18 QAT - Qatar AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim 649 1754
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9/ Xrchery Recurve Men Team .‘
7 1-9 Nov 2015 Qualification Round warld archory
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
ABDORRABOH Farhan 561
SALEM Ali Ahmed 544
19 KUW - Kuwait ABDULLA Taha 619 1707
BADER Alshalahi 546
ALRASHIDI Fahad 542
AR_C73B
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' A tchers Recurve Women Team ".
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Qualification Round — archery
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea CHANG Hye Jin 677 2029
HONG Sunam 677
LEE Tuk Young 675
2 CHN - People's Republic of China CAO Hui 667 1975
XU Jing 662
QI Yuhong 646
3 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 666 1966 T.89;25
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 660
MAJHI Laxmirani 640
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei LE Chien-Ying 661 1966 T.78;25
TAN Ya-Ting 658
WU Chia-Hung 647
5 PRK - DPR Korea KANG Un Ju 651 1921
CHOE Ok Sil 645
JANG Kum Hyang 625
6 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran NEMATI Zahra 637 1901
KHORAMSHAHI Shiva 636
ABDOLKARIMI Melika 628
7 JPN - Japan IRIE Yu 647 1874
KATO Ayano 625
SAWAIDE Manami 602
8 MGL - Mongolia DANZANDORJ Miroslava 640 1870
NYAMJIARGAL Ariunbileg 620
CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag 610
9 VIE - Vietham LE Thi Thu Hien 638 1863
NGUYEN Thu Huong 620
LOC Thi Dao 605
10 PHI - Philippines DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne 627 1857
YBANEZ Mary Queen 615
HONGITAN Kahreel Meer 615
11 KAZ - Kazakhstan SAIDIYEVA Luiza 639 1853
SLOBOZHANINA Darya 609
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 605
12 BAN - Bangladesh RAY Shamoli 618 1772
MARMA Mathui Prue 600
MONI Mst. Hera 554
13 THA - Thailand BUAYEN Sukanya 604 1746
RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya 575
KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 567
14 BHU - Bhutan DEMA Sonam 614 1655
KARMA . 613
DEKI Sonam 428
15 HKG - Hong Kong, China PO Yin Chun 559 1583
TSUI Chung Laam 542
CHEUNG Vinita Hoi Juk 482
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' A tchers Recurve Mixed Team ".
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Qualification Round — archery
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea CHANG Hye Jin 677 1367
LEE Woo Seok 690
2 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 666 1342
TALUKDAR Jayanta 676
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei LE Chien-Ying 661 1337
WEI Chun-Heng 676
4 CHN - People's Republic of China CAO Hui 667 1335
HUANG Rui 668
5 JPN - Japan IRIE Yu 647 1320
KIKUCH]I Hideki 673
6 PRK - DPR Korea KANG Un Ju 651 1308
JON Chol 657
7 MGL - Mongolia DANZANDORJ Miroslava 640 1307
JANTSAN Gantugs 667
8 KAZ - Kazakhstan SAIDIYEVA Luiza 639 1304
DUZELBAYEYV Sultan 665
9 PHI - Philippines DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne 627 1291
MORENO Luis Gabriel 664
10 MAS - Malaysia GHAPAR Nur Aliya 620 1290
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 670
11 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran NEMATI Zahra 637 1283
MIRRAHIMI Majid 646
12 VIE - Vietnam LE Thi Thu Hien 638 1276
HOANG VAN Loc 638
13 BAN - Bangladesh RAY Shamoli 618 1270
SOJEB Shiek 652
14 MYA - Myanmar HTWE San Yu 630 1263
AUNG Myo Thu 633
15 THA - Thailand BUAYEN Sukanya 604 1253
PHUSAWAT Natthapoom 649
16 BHU - Bhutan DEMA Sonam 614 1240
DORJI Lam 626
17 SRI - SriLanka KARUNARATHNE Anuradha 605 1221
RAJASINGHE Lakmal 616
18 HKG - Hong Kong, China PO Yin Chun 559 1203 T. 34;10
LEE Kar Wai Calvin 644
19 UZB - Uzbekistan NURMANOVA Munira 585 1203 T.24/4
SAYFULLIN Islom 618
20 TJK - Tajikistan ZUBAYDOVA Firuza 570 1172
SAIDOV Tillo 602
21 IRQ-Iraq AL DAKHILI Farah 542 1142
MAHMMOOD Ahmed 600
22 NEP - Nepal SYANGTAN Krishna Maya 458 1100
MUKTAN Jitbahadur 642
23 LAO - Lao People's Democratic Rep. CHANTHALA Kalada 520 1034
SIVILAY Thongxay 514
24 PAK - Pakistan MOMIN Rabia 398 948
MAJEED lIdrees 550
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' A tchers Compound Men Team ".
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Qualification Round — archery
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Jongho 709 2120
YANG Youngho 707
CHOI Yong Hee 704
2 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran EBADI Esmaeil 708 2109
AMOUEI Yaser 703
GHEIDI Majid 698
3 IND - India VERMA Abhishek 699 2088
PAREEK Sarvesh 695
CHAUHAN Rajat 694
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Po-Kai 701 2087
KUNG Lin-Hsiang 694
CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 692
5 PHI - Philippines ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand 695 2061
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 691
ADRIANO Delfin Anthony 675
6 KAZ - Kazakhstan KHRISTICH Sergey 698 2059
LOBANOV Andrey 693
YBRAEV Nur 668
7 MAS - Malaysia BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli 687 2055
BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 686
LEE Kin Lip 682
8 THA - Thailand ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 692 2045
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 681
WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut 672
9 VIE - Vietham NGUYEN Tien Cuong 699 2044
MAI Xuan Duc 680
NGUYEN Thanh Tuan 665
10 QAT - Qatar ABDULAZIZ Al Abodi 690 2010
RUSTAM KHAN Israf 665
AHMED Al Abadi 655
11 HKG - Hong Kong, China CHAN Kai Shun 660 1974
TSUI Wai Hung 658
LEE Chak Kiu 656
12 BAN - Bangladesh KADER Md. Anowerul 663 1955
SAHA Ram Krishna 648
AHMED Ehesan 644
13 NEP - Nepal GURUNG KISHORE Kumar 630 1836
GURUNG Bibek Sen 605
PUN Lakshman Kumar 601
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' A tchers Compound Women Team ".
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Qualification Round ) archery
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea SONG Yun Soo 694 2074
KIM Yun Hee 691
SEOL Dayeong 689
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Li Ju 693 2059
WU Ting-Ting 684
LIN Ming-Ching 682
3 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 682 2042
SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi 681
DUDHWAL Swati 679
4 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 682 2024
ISHAK Nor Rizah 677
CHAM NONG Saritha 665
5 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 676 2018
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 675
HONARMANDASHEGHABADI Vida 667
6 THA - Thailand ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 674 2012
DETCHOKUL Sunee 671
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 667
7 KAZ - Kazakhstan FISHER Nina 676 2008
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 673
MAKARCHUK Diana 659
8 PHI - Philippines CHAN Jennifer Dy 666 1986
TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda 661
TABANAG Joann C. 659
9 BAN - Bangladesh BANIK Susmita 662 1979
AKTER Roksana 659
PARVIN Tamanna 658
10 VIE - Vietnam THACH THI Ngoc Hoa 667 1971
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 664
NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 640
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' A tchers Compound Mixed Team ".
' 1-9 Nov 2015 Qualification Round — archery
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea SONG Yun Soo 694 1403
KIM Jongho 709
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Li Ju 693 1394
CHEN Po-Kai 701
3 IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 676 1384
EBADI Esmaeil 708
4 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 682 1381
VERMA Abhishek 699
5 KAZ - Kazakhstan FISHER Nina 676 1374
KHRISTICH Sergey 698
6 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 682 1369
BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli 687
7 VIE - Vietham THACH THI Ngoc Hoa 667 1366 T.88;33
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 699
8 THA - Thailand ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 674 1366 T.80;27
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 692
9 PHI - Philippines CHAN Jennifer Dy 666 1361
ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand 695
10 IRQ - Iraq ALMASHHADANI Fatimah 684 1359
AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 675
11 BAN - Bangladesh BANIK Susmita 662 1325
KADER Md. Anowerul 663
12 HKG - Hong Kong, China SHUM Kit Pui 639 1299
CHAN Kai Shun 660
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